
 

 

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

 

5.1 Student Support 

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive 

examinations and career counselling offered by the Institution during the last 

five years (QnM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

Year Name of the Activity conducted by the HEI  to offer guidance for  

competitive examinations offered by the institution during the year 

Name of the Activity  

Number of 

students 

attended / 

participated 
 

2018-2019 

Inauguration function of competitive exam lecture series 476 

Astitva Academy Lecture 1 60 

Astitva Academy Lecture 2 59 

Astitva Academy Lecture 3 73 

Astitva Academy Lecture 4 53 

Astitva Academy Lecture 5 55 

Astitva Academy Lecture 6 59 

Astitva Academy Lecture 7 78 

Astitva Academy Lecture 8 65 

Astitva Academy Lecture 9 63 

BK Group Education Lecture 1  57 

BK Group Education Lecture 2 63 

BK Group Education Lecture 3 76 

BK Group Education Lecture 4 70 



 

BK Group Education Lecture 5 63 

NET-SET preparation Lecture by Geography Department 16 

NET-SET preparation Lecture by History Department 95 

NET-SET preparation Lecture by Psychology Department 27 

NET-SET preparation Lecture by Economics Department 38 

Career Opportunities In Accounts, Finance & Banking By 

Commerce Department 
142 

Guest Lecture on Research Avenues and Career Opportunities 

in Psychology  
40 

"Co-ordination Chemistry In Competitive Exams 31 

“Importance Of Botany & Job Opportunities in Food Industry 37 

Career Opportunities In Competitive Examinations By 

Commerce Department 
59 

Lecture on Career Opportunities in Automobile sector 22 

Department Of Geography General Knowledge Quiz 

Examination Conducted 
168 
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INAUGURAT 
ION OF COMMPETETJVE EXAM CELL 

The Compet't• E · · h'k J 1 ive xam Cell inaugurated in MGV 's LVH Coll ege, Panchavat, , Nas 1 - , on 

, AuguSt 30, 2018 at the hands of former succe~sful students of the co llege. 

th
e College invited Seema K.hadangale, Ganesh Ma li , Mahendra Kanade, GopaJ Chudhari , 

Suneel Caudhari, Hemraj Bagul , the former students of the co ll ege, who had cracked various 

competitive exams as a Chief Guest for the inaugural function. These ch ief guests shared their 

experiences with the students: 

PSI Seema Khandangale Said, "Being a daughter of a farmer I have struggled very hard in my 

life, but we can achieve anything in life if we work hard", and she also added that she was the 

first woman to be the PSI from her village. 

STI Ganesh Mali said, "If you work hard in life you can be successful, there is no short cut to the 

success, an~ without struggle we get nothing 'no pain, no gain". 

CA Mahendra Kanade said, "I had no idea about CA, when I was in college one my teacher 

apprised me about it.. .. And to be successful in life one has to be honest in whatever one does, 

there is no excuse to hard work." 

Principal Dr. BS Jagdale congratulated and felicitated the students who have passed the various 

exams and said, "Students should strive hard in life to achieve their goals and not only that they 

should contribut_e in the development of the society" he also acknowledged that people from 

rustic & poor background had to work hard to achieve their goals. 

Vice Principal Dr. A V Patil , Science faculty-incharge Dr. Nandu Pawar,Co-ordinator of 

Competetive Exam Cell Dr. Pragati Markwar, and all the members of the Competetive Exam 

, Cell attend~ the function. 

The function was anchored by Dr. N. N. Gadhe & Prof. Sangeeta Narwade, Prof. Sayali Magar 

gave introduction of the Chief Guests and Prof. Sujata Aher proposed a vote of thanks. 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR’S 

LOKNETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Cell 

Inauguration programme  

2018-19 

31.08.2018 

 

Sr. No. Name of the Student class Mobile No. Gender 

1.  Darshan Gautam Rokade F.Y.B.A. 883064520 Male 

2.  Gavit Dnyanesshwar hiraman F.Y.B.A. 9028353740 Male 

3.  Ghatkar Pavan Sanjay F.Y.B.A. 9503813384 Male 

4.  Gangode Cheten Janardhan F.Y.B.A. 9130297720 Male 

5.  Raut Pavan Namdev F.Y.B.A. 9545774032 Male 

6.  Waghere Dipak Laxman F.Y.B.A. 9405466435 Male 

7.  Sapana Santosh Chavan F.Y.B.A. 9168117999 Female 

8.  Gangode Pravin Devaji F.Y.B.A 7768978074 Male 

9.  Gavit Vivek Digambar F.Y.B.A 8975658397 Male 

10.  Hemant Shankar Wadekar F.Y.B.A 7796069673 Male 

11.  Seema Datta Dalvi F.Y.B.A 9823622254 Female 

12.  Shubham Shantaram Bachhav F.Y.B.A 8766451909 Male 

13.  Umare Gaurav Sudhir F.Y.B.A 90499084742 Male 

14.  Gadekar Sidhesh Ashok F.Y.B.A 8975805829 Male 

15.  Yogita Somnath Sable F.Y.B.A 9765451871 Female 

16.  Shirsath Komal Dattatay F.Y.B.A 9767458600 Female 

17.  Nikambh Prajakta manoj F.Y.B.A 7040443398 Female 

18.  Pallavi Ashok Nimbaklar F.Y.B.COM. 9881742304 Female 

19.  Sonawane Nikita Pandit F.Y.B.COM. 8847761457 Female 

20.  Mansi Ambadas Baddurkar F.Y.B.COM. 8985055917 Female 

21.  Pagar Purva sharad F.Y.B.SC. 9834681298 Female 

22.  Pagar Harshal Vijay F.Y.B.SC. 8308525487 Male 

23.  Kadam Shilpa Dipak S.Y.B.A. 9860706197 Female 

24.  Garel Sandip Ravaji S.Y.B.A. 8806267063 Male 

25.  Gond Rohidas  shankar  S.Y.B.A. 7720933486 Male 

26.  Nichite Divya Ajay   S.Y.B.A. 7038931379 Female 

27.  Gawali vinod sudhabar S.Y.B.A. 8600664347 Male 

28.  Tatale Sachin Laxman  S.Y.B.A. 9545830640 Male 

29.  Borser Amol Subhash S.Y.B.A. 9168123292 Male 

30.  Bangar Vaibhav yashwant  S.Y.B.A. 9922455194 Male 

31.  Jagtap Pankaj Vasantrao  S.Y.B.A. 8698961396 Male 

32.  Suryawanshi Swati Somnath S.Y.B.A. 8698395232 Female 

33.  More  Vipul Nandkumar  S.Y.B.A. 9168090469 Male 

34.  Jagtap Jyoti Subhash S.Y.B.A. 7559144860 Female 



35.   jagatapNamrata Bharat  S.Y.B.A. 9922519920 Female 

36.  Wagh Rajendra Chilya S.Y.B.A. 9423201645 Male 

37.   Lahamage  Harshada Devidas  S.Y.B.A. 8208757741 Female 

38.  Desule Aniket sunil  S.Y.B.A. 7030175850 Male 

39.  Desale Rushikesh sunil  S.Y.B.A. 7030175828 Male 

40.  Misal Hemraj Vasant S.Y.B.A. 7350857481 Male 

41.  Jopale Shivdas Madhukar  S.Y.B.A. 8805747685 Male 

42.  Chavan Sunil Shankar S.Y.B.A. 8975264675 Male 

43.  Dhongale Akash Dilip  S.Y.B.A. 9527221496 Male 

44.  Tatale Ajay Nivrutti  S.Y.B.A. 9607090058 Male 

45.  Deshmukh Sunil Laxman S.Y.B.A. 9130481875 Male 

46.  Hire Komal  Punjaram S.Y.B.A. 7058534945 Female 

47.  Karpe Anuja Rajendar S.Y.B.A. 8805893126 

8007333596 

Female 

48.  Jadhav yadneshwar Pusphraj  S.Y.B.A. 7378371483 Male 

49.  Jadhav Rupali Ashok  S.Y.B.A. 7517063012 Female 

50.  Bendkoli Ganesh Kishan  S.Y.B.A. 9604448664 Male 

51.  Chavan Sandip Kamhiram  S.Y.B.A. 7350469131 Male 

52.  Jagtap Sandip Vaman S.Y.B.A. 9421853071 Male 

53.  Ghode  Mayur  Nanaji  S.Y.B.A. 9604842223 Male 

54.  Thakre Ramesh yashwant S.Y.B.A. 8275295841 Male 

55.  Kedare Piyush Dilip  S.Y.B.A. 9011235009 Male 

56.  Dabhade Avinash Rajendra  S.Y.B.A. 7744994996 Male 

57.  Pawar Hemlata Uttam S.Y.B.A. 95502458318 Female 

58.  Bhoye Gunta Gokul  S.Y.B.A. 8381088347 Female 

59.  Bhalerao kusum chimaji  S.Y.B.A. 7262042651 Female 

60.  Kandekar Nikhil Tramb ak S.Y.B.COM. 9067008681 Male 

61.  Ganesh Chandrakant Gangurde S.Y.B.COM. 8888312172 Male 

62.  Ganesh Dilip Jadhav S.Y.B.COM. 8308366749 Male 

63.  Akash Sudhakar Borude S.Y.B.COM. 9112012770 Male 

64.  Aieya Sailm Shaikh S.Y.B.COM. 8149869725 Female 

65.  Dipti Sanjay Thorat S.Y.B.COM. 7263041213 Female 

66.  Sarika Suresh Gavali S.Y.B.COM. 7875496949 Female 

67.  Mayuri Shantaram Gawarguru S.Y.B.COM. 7448055607 Female 

68.  Prathamesh Devidas Kholamkar S.Y.B.COM. 9970020515 Male 

69.  Pawar Sudam Shiavji  T.Y.B.A 9421266993 Male 

70.  Kharat Sagar Ashok T.Y.B.A 9049122232 Male 

71.  Dokhle Sanjay Puna  T.Y.B.A 8605043809 Male 

72.  Late Bhimrao Uttam T.Y.B.A 8485864050 Male 

73.  Hire Somnath Narayan T.Y.B.A 7767027493 Male 

74.  Bhadanne Chhabildas Mangalu T.Y.B.A 7350349586 Male 

75.  Bhoye Shyam Vishnu T.Y.B.A 8378862820 Male 

76.  Avhad Santosh Kacharu T.Y.B.A 7350816143 Male 

77.  Salwe Pwan Narayan T.Y.B.A 838099094 Male 

78.  Hanumant Kalu Barat T.Y.B.A 9923780236 Male 



79.  Baraf Keshav Yashwant T.Y.B.A 8007395197 Male 

80.  Payal Vijaygiri Gosavi T.Y.B.A 9604120115 Female 

81.  Shubham Raju Dawkhar T.Y.B.A 8600820019 Male 

82.  Mayur Prakash Malkapure T.Y.B.A 7276085472 Male 

83.  Rohan Suresh Karne T.Y.B.A 8983130604 Male 

84.  Rathod Navnath Dayaram T.Y.B.A 7030380697 Male 

85.  Jagtap Manoj Ashok T.Y.B.A 7066172301 Male 

86.  Deore Ankita Bhagawan T.Y.B.A 9890333054 Female 

87.  Tokre Ambadas Sonu T.Y.B.A 7391848548 Male 

88.  Ambekar Vaishali Balasaheb T.Y.B.A 7066045840 Female 

89.  Balu Keshav Gorule T.Y.B.A 7507869170 Male 

90.  Sumit Dilip Ahire T.Y.B.A 7972324084 Male 

91.  Kamankar Arjun Kailas T.Y.B.A 9922711577 Male 

92.  Patil Avinash Rajendra T.Y.B.A 9657271744 Male 

93.  Bhoye Rajashri Bhaskar T.Y.B.A 9145687516 Female 

94.  Karare Sunanda Govind T.Y.B.A 9082836749 Female 

95.  waghere Nalita Yashawant T.Y.B.A 9673712834 Female 

96.  Chudhari Nirmala Pandu T.Y.B.A 9623149632 Female 

97.  Bhangre Lahu Laxman T.Y.B.COM. 9767243383 Male 

98.  Kuvar Dulaji Mahadu T.Y.B.COM. 9112001399 Male 

99.  Ashish Santosh Wagh T.Y.B.SC. 8446810996 Male 

100. Agnihotri Mayuresh Bhalchandra T.Y.B.SC. 9405222625 Male 

101. Kothawade Ganesh Suresh T.Y.B.SC. 7775850074 Male 

102. Kisan Madhukar Mohatmal M.A. I 8796350517 Male 

103. Charuskar Sonali Balu M.A. I 8459355270 Female 

104. Dalvi Kamlakar Bhaskar M.A. I 9420418995 Male 

105. Thakare Rahul Sheklal M.A. I 8698939489 Male 

106. Bhoye Pravin Namdev M.A. I 9623408255 Male 

107. Kunde Gotiram Soma M.A. I 7888270257 Male 

108. Bhondve Dnyaneshwar Shankar M.A. I 9552049341 Male 

109. Kunde Shivaji Mahadu M.A. I 9767024649 Male 

110. Jakhere Ravindra Gorakh M.A. I 8698469897 Male 

111. Nadekar Ravindra Eknath M.A. I 7507285618 Male 

112. Nibekar Kiran Lalu M.A. I 9763344774 Male 

113. Gaikwad Kautik Mansaram M.A. I 9503852164 Male 

114. Khandavi prakash Gangadhar M.A. I 9420601928 Male 

115. Khairnar Sachin V. M.A. I 9021208768 Male 

116. Albad Ravi Punklik M.A. I 9527874301 Male 

117. Khandave Mahendra Ramdas M.A. I 9922849901 Male 

118. Bhandare Ajinkya Ramnath M.A. I 8600958373 Male 

119. Bhoye Jyoti Ramdas M.A. I 7066042819 Female 

120. Sunny Santosh Gavare M.A. I 7767944430 Male 

121. Jadhav Shubham Kondaji M.A. I 9665549192 Male 

122. Ambekar Yuvraj Dnyaneshwar M.A. I 7744809680 Male 

123. Mahesh Dnyaneshwar Patil M.A. I 9421336118 Male 



 

124. NIMSETUSHARNARHARI FYBA 

125. KANTODEPOOJARAMCHANDRA FYBA 

126. CHAVANVIJAYBAPU FYBA 

127. CHOPADERUSHIKESHSURESH FYBA 

128. DIVEKUNALKAILAS FYBA 

129. AJGARMAHESHPRALHAD FYBA 

130. KAMBLESARIKARAJENDRA FYBA 

131. MALODEPRATIKAMBADAS FYBA 

132. KHODEMAYURAMBADAS FYBA 

133. DEEPAKSUNILKOKATE FYBA 

134. KOSHTIHITESHHIRALAL FYBA 

135. ROAKDEAJAYBHAGINATH FYBA 

136. GAVITHEMANTMULJI FYBA 

137. CHAUREJITENDRAJAYRAM FYBA 

138. WADDATTURAMESH FYBA 

139. SHINDERAHULKAKASAHEB FYBA 

140. NATHPOOJAVALU FYBA 

141. SURANJEARJUNROHIDAS FYBA 

142. SHINDEABHISHEKKIRAN FYBA 

143. RAUTAVINASHSANJAY FYBA 

144. BHAVSARPRANITKUMARSANJAY FYBA 

145. JAGTAPSHUBHAMGAUTAM FYBA 

146. NAGPURESAGARRAMESH FYBA 

147. UMAREGAURAVSUDHIR FYBA 

148. GORPADESUHASMININATH FYBA 

149. GAIKWADBHUDHBHUSHANMILIND FYBA 

150. SHINDEAJAYRAJENDRA FYBA 

151. GHATULSOPANUDDHAV FYBA 

152. VAIDYAJAYMADHUKAR FYBA 

153. ROHITGANESHJADHAV FYBA 

154. KATARNAVREGAUTAMSURYABHAN FYBA 

155. LABHADEPRASHANTSUDAM FYBA 

156. SANANSEPANKAJVIJAY FYBA 

157. ADHAVHRUSHIKESHMACHHINDRA FYBA 

158. MUSALEGANESHGAJIRAM FYBA 

159. BHASMECHANDULALKAILAS FYBA 

160. MAHALKARJAYESHSANTOSH FYBSC 

161. BHAVSARPOOJASANJAY FYBSC 

162. BANGAREBALUSHIVRAM FYBSC 

163. TUMBADESUNILPANDURANG FYBSC 

164. SONAWANEMANOJMUKUND FYBSC 

165. SALVEMANGESHDEORAM FYBSC 

166. TUNGARLALITABHAGWANT FYBSC 

167. NIMBAREYUVRAJRATAN FYBSC 

168. KADAMSHRUTISUNIL FYBSC 

169. CHAVANAMBADASHANSRAJ FYBSC 

170. PASAREMANISHAKRUSHNA FYBSC 



171. PAWARPUNAMDILIP FYBSC 

172. KEDARESURAJRAJU FYBSC 

173. BORSEGITANJALIJITENDRA FYBSC 

174. BAIRAGIMAYURPRADEEP FYBSC 

175. DESHMUKHMAHENDRAGULAB FYBSC 

176. KUMBHARJYOTIRAJENDRA FYBSC 

177. KOTHULEGAURAVKAILAS FYBSC 

178. DHUMALDEEPAKRAMNATH FYBSC 

179. KHANDEBHARADJAYSHIVAJI FYBSC 

180. MOHITEPIYUSHSHAM FYBSC 

181. GATAVEMAYURANANDA FYBSC 

182. MUKANE SHUBHAM ANIL FYBSC 

183. BHUSARE DIPAK MAMBA FYBSC 

184. DHIRAJPUNDLIKSHELKE FYBSC 

185. DHAKTODEHRUSHIKESHRAMNATH FYBSC 

186. NAHIDNISHA FYBSC 

187. PAWARSACHINVASANT FYBSC 

188. AHERNITINPANDURANG FYBSC 

189. PADVIRUNALSINGOMANSING FYBSC 

190. AMARLEAYUSHGORAKH FYBSC 

191. SHINDEPRATIKSHARAMESHWAR FYBSC 

192. CHAUDHARIDARSHANGANGADHAR FYBSC 

193. ABHISHEKMANOHARDEORE FYBSC 

194. PATILDURGESHCHANDRAKANTPATIL FYBSC 

195. SALUNKEGAURAVDATTATRAY FYBSC 

196. CHAUDHARICHAUKASJAYRAM FYBSC 

197. GOSAVIRUSHIKESHGANESH FYBSC 

198. SHIVANANDSUNILNIKAM FYBSC 

199. KHARATEJAYSHREENIVRUTI FYBSC 

200. PAWARARTIPRAVIN FYBSC 

201. NIKAMSAHILSHAM FYBSC 

202. SHARMAVISHALPHOOLCHAND FYBSC 

203. KAZIMUSKANANIS FYBSC 

204. RAKASIDDESHANIL FYBSC 

205. KOLEKARRAJESHMAKHA FYBSC 

206. TIPAYALESHUBHAMPANDHRINATH FYBSC 

207. DESHMUKHOMKARSHAMRAO FYBSC 

208. PADVIVIKESHDILIP FYBSC 

209. BHADANGEKIRANJITENDRA FYBSC 

210. SAYYEDTAIBAMUSHIR FYBSC 

211. BEDARKARSAKSHIMUKUND FYBSC 

212. SAWANTONKARPANDURANG FYBSC 

213. AHIRESAILEESUNIL FYBSC 

214. KHAIRNARNIKITADATTATRAY FYBSC 

215. WAGHMAREMADHAVIGAUTAM FYBSC 

216. TUPE TEJASTRAMBAK FYBSC 

217. HIREHEMANGININARAYAN FYBSC 

218. GAVITSNEHABHASKAR FYBSC 

219. BHAMREADITYAAVINASH FYBSC 



220. KHADERAJASHRIBALU FYBSC 

221. GANGODELAXMANKISAN FYBSC 

222. MANEMANISHADHONDIBHAAU FYBSC 

223. CHUNEROHITANANTCHAND FYBSC 

224. AHIREPRATIKRAJENDRA FYBSC 

225. DHULEMANISHAGOPAL FYBSC 

226. MANEPRATIKSHASANJAY FYBSC 

227. NIMSEVINUKAILAS FYBSC 

228. CHITTEMANISHBHARAT FYBSC 

229. SONAWANEBHAVANADINESH FYBSC 

230. PAWARMOHINIGANGARAM FYBSC 

231. RAUTKISHORMOHAN FYBSC 

232. PHUGESAKSHINARAYAN FYBSC 

233. BHOSALEPRANITKISAN FYBSC 

234. GITESANDESHDINKAR FYBSC 

235. BHADANEMAYURDAGADU FYBSC 

236. VASAVEAJAYVIJAY FYBSC 

237. SHIVADEAKANKSHAMAHENDRA FYBSC 

238. DHARBALEGAYATRIGOVIND FYBSC 

239. SAWANTAKASHGOUTAMRAO FYBSC 

240. KATADRUSHIKESHDILIP FYBSC 

241. MORESAYALISANJAY FYBSC 

242. SADAVARTESUYASHSHAM FYBSC 

243. SHELKEMOHITMUNJARAM FYBSC 

244. JADHAVRAVINALAXMAN FYBSC 

245. DHONNARMANISHADATTATRAY FYBSC 

246. CHAVANPRASADMOHAN FYBSC 

247. GADEPRATIKSHANKAR FYBSC 

248. SANGALESANKETSUNIL FYBSC 

249. JADHAVBHAVIKAKAILAS FYBCOM 

250. GAVATEABHIJEETVILAS FYBCOM 

251. NIMSETUSHARNARHARI FYBA 

252. KANTODEPOOJARAMCHANDRA FYBA 

253. CHAVANVIJAYBAPU FYBA 

254. CHOPADERUSHIKESHSURESH FYBA 

255. DIVEKUNALKAILAS FYBA 

256. AJGARMAHESHPRALHAD FYBA 

257. KAMBLESARIKARAJENDRA FYBA 

258. MALODEPRATIKAMBADAS FYBA 

259. KHODEMAYURAMBADAS FYBA 

260. DEEPAKSUNILKOKATE FYBA 

261. ASMITARAMHARIANDHARE FYBA 

262. KOSHTIHITESHHIRALAL FYBA 

263. ROAKDEAJAYBHAGINATH FYBA 

264. GAVITHEMANTMULJI FYBA 

265. CHAUREJITENDRAJAYRAM FYBA 

266. WADDATTURAMESH FYBA 

267. SHINDERAHULKAKASAHEB FYBA 

268. NATHPOOJAVALU FYBA 



269. SURANJEARJUNROHIDAS FYBA 

270. SHINDEABHISHEKKIRAN FYBA 

271. RAUTAVINASHSANJAY FYBA 

272. BHAVSARPRANITKUMARSANJAY FYBA 

273. JAGTAPSHUBHAMGAUTAM FYBA 

274. AHIRESAILEESUNIL FYBSC 

275. KHAIRNARNIKITADATTATRAY FYBSC 

276. WAGHMAREMADHAVIGAUTAM FYBSC 

277. TUPETEJASTRAMBAK FYBSC 

278. HIREHEMANGININARAYAN FYBSC 

279. GAVITSNEHABHASKAR FYBSC 

280. BHAMREADITYAAVINASH FYBSC 

281. KHADERAJASHRIBALU FYBSC 

282. GANGODELAXMANKISAN FYBSC 

283. MANEMANISHADHONDIBHAAU FYBSC 

284. CHUNEROHITANANTCHAND FYBSC 

285. AHIREPRATIKRAJENDRA FYBSC 

286. DHULEMANISHAGOPAL FYBSC 

287. MANEPRATIKSHASANJAY FYBSC 

288. NIMSEVINUKAILAS FYBSC 

289. CHITTEMANISHBHARAT FYBSC 

290. SONAWANEBHAVANADINESH FYBSC 

291. PAWARMOHINIGANGARAM FYBSC 

292. RAUTKISHORMOHAN FYBSC 

293. PHUGESAKSHINARAYAN FYBSC 

294. BHOSALEPRANITKISAN FYBSC 

295. GITESANDESHDINKAR FYBSC 

296. BHADANEMAYURDAGADU FYBSC 

297. VASAVEAJAYVIJAY FYBSC 

298. SHIVADEAKANKSHAMAHENDRA FYBSC 

299. DHARBALEGAYATRIGOVIND FYBSC 

300. SAWANTAKASHGOUTAMRAO FYBSC 

301. KATADRUSHIKESHDILIP FYBSC 

302. MORESAYALISANJAY FYBSC 

303. SADAVARTESUYASHSHAM FYBSC 

304. SHELKEMOHITMUNJARAM FYBSC 

305. JADHAVRAVINALAXMAN FYBSC 

306. DHONNARMANISHADATTATRAY FYBSC 

307. CHAVANPRASADMOHAN FYBSC 

308. GADEPRATIKSHANKAR FYBSC 

309. SANGALESANKETSUNIL FYBSC 

310. BHOYENITINVISHNU FYBA 

311. NAGPURESAGARRAMESH FYBA 

312. UMAREGAURAVSUDHIR FYBA 

313. GORPADESUHASMININATH FYBA 

314. GAIKWADBHUDHBHUSHANMILIND FYBA 

315. SHINDEAJAYRAJENDRA FYBA 

316. GHATULSOPANUDDHAV FYBA 

317. VAIDYAJAYMADHUKAR FYBA 



318. ROHITGANESHJADHAV FYBA 

319. KATARNAVREGAUTAMSURYABHAN FYBA 

320. LABHADEPRASHANTSUDAM FYBA 

321. SANANSEPANKAJVIJAY FYBA 

322. ADHAVHRUSHIKESHMACHHINDRA FYBA 

323. MUSALEGANESHGAJIRAM FYBA 

324. BHASMECHANDULALKAILAS FYBA 

325. JADHAVBHAVIKAKAILAS FYBCOM 

326. GAVATEABHIJEETVILAS FYBCOM 

327. DHANRAOANIKETVIJAY FYBCOM 

328. MADHUKUMARIPARSHURAMMAHATO FYBCOM 

329. SHEJWALAJINKYASANJAY FYBCOM 

330. BARVESAHILSANJAY FYBCOM 

331. NAIKWADEANKUSHDEEPAK FYBCOM 

332. JADHAVGOPALRUPESH FYBCOM 

333. GOKHESWATIMADAN FYBCOM 

334. KEDARESAGARJAIMALHAR FYBCOM 

335. PAGAREHARSHALDEVIDAS FYBCOM 

336. DESHPANDEBHAGYESHSUNIL FYBCOM 

337. KHANFAIZANNASIR FYBCOM 

338. RITNESHBAHADURBHARADWAJ FYBCOM 

339. ROSHANPRASADTANKPRASADPANT FYBCOM 

340. PAWARPRASADMURLIDHAR FYBCOM 

341. AHERSAMEERSACHIN FYBCOM 

342. KULKARNIPRACHIVIJAY FYBSC 

343. SHAIKHMUZAMMILLIYAKAT FYBSC 

344. PALSONUHARIPRASAD FYBSC 

345. MAANSHUBHAMBHAWALAL FYBSC 

346. PATHAKYOGITASURESH FYBSC 

347. JADHAVROHANTARACHAND FYBSC 

348. ANSARIMOHAMMADFAIZIRFAN FYBSC 

349. SURYAWANSHIBHUSHANKAILAS FYBSC 

350. GAVLIARTISHANKAR FYBSC 

351. KHANMOHAMMEDSADIQUEJUMMA FYBSC 

352. DESHMUKHCHETANAMAHARU FYBSC 

353. SURYAWANSHIVIRENDRASUNIL FYBSC 

354. KHAIRNARHARSHALVIJAY FYBSC 

355. KHAIRNARKIRANDIPAK FYBSC 

356. MUSALECHAITALIKAILAS FYBSC 

357. JADHAVRUTUJASURESH FYBSC 

358. SONARNIRAJSENJIT FYBSC 

359. MOREROHIT MILIND FYBSC 

360. DONDEYASHODHANRAJENDRA FYBSC 

361. SHINDENAMDEVRANGNATH FYBSC 

362. PAWARJAYESHGOKUL FYBSC 

363. MOREKALYANISUNIL FYBSC 

364. KOLINILESHRAVINDRA FYBSC 

365. VALVIMOHANSONIRAM FYBSC 

366. JADHAVAMEYSUNIL FYBSC 



367. KHADEGANESHPOPAT FYBSC 

368. JAGTAPSOMNATHSHIVRAM FYBSC 

369. JOPALEKHUSHALASHOK FYBSC 

370. DUGALGOKULVASANT FYBSC 

371. SHELARANIKETDILIP FYBSC 

372. SURYAWANSHIGIRISHBHAGOJI FYBSC 

373. BORSERAHULVISHNU FYBSC 

374. KOTHULEGAURAVKAILS FYBSC 

375. PARDESHIANIKETUMESH FYBSC 

376. FAIZANRAZAMOHAMMADYUSUF FYBSC 

377. PATOLERUPALITEJRAO FYBSC 

378. AJITFATTUCHAVAN FYBSC 

379. KALEPRANITARATNA FYBCOM 

380. MALINARESHBHAVARLAL FYBCOM 

381. PANDESHUBHAMDURGAPRASAD FYBCOM 

382. GAVALISAMADHANVASANT FYBCOM 

383. MARATHESHIRISHRAJENDRA FYBCOM 

384. PAWARKUNALSANJAY FYBCOM 

385. PAWARSARTHAKSHIVAJI FYBCOM 

386. PRASHANTSURESHKUWAR FYBCOM 

387. SHAIKHAAJAMYAKUBKHAN FYBCOM 

388. NIKAMAJIENKYARAVINDRA FYBCOM 

389. DWIVEDIASHISHKUMARRAMKRUSHNA FYBCOM 

390. BEGJAKIRHAMID FYBCOM 

391. VAHORAALMASABDULRAZAK FYBSC 

392. MORESANJAYAATYA FYBSC 

393. BASTESURAJDILIP FYBSC 

394. WAGHPRATHAMESHKALYAN FYBSC 

395. HOLEKASHINATHSAKRU FYBSC 

396. RUTUJARAMAKANTCHAUK FYBSC 

397. NIKUMBHEBHUSHANMANOHAR FYBSC 

398. NIKAMVIJAYBAPURAO FYBSC 

399. WAKALEPRADEEPSAMADHAN FYBSC 

400. KHAMBEKARYASHRAJENDRA FYBSC 

401. CHAUDHARIPRATHMESHHIRALAL FYBSC 

402. MALODEANKITAVILAS FYBSC 

403. VATHOREMANISHAYASHWANT FYBSC 

404. ROKADEDIPALISANJAY FYBSC 

405. GADADEJAYASHREEBHAGWANT FYBSC 

406. KASARHARSHALIKAMLESH FYBSC 

407. CHANDANGANESHAWASTHI FYBSC 

408. RAUTDHIRSINGHROTYA FYBSC 

409. GANGURDESHRUTIKIRAN FYBSC 

410. LAHARERAHULPUNDALIK  FYBSC 

411. SONAWANEKITRINITIN FYBSC 

412. AHERAJAYDAGADU FYBSC 

413. SONAWANEMAYURDEVIDAS FYBSC 

414. JAGTAPSAHILKEDARNATH FYBSC 

415. KOTWALNIRAJAJIT FYBSC 



416. SAHAREDNYANESHWARNARAYAN FYBSC 

417. MAHALEATHARVAANIL FYBSC 

418. GAVALINILESHANANDA FYBSC 

419. MANEAJVITAJAIRAJ FYBSC 

420. LADERUSHIKESHBHIMRAO FYBSC 

421. CHAVANLALITAEKNATH FYBSC 

422. PATHARERAVINABALASAHEB FYBSC 

423. PATILDIPAKSAHEBRAO FYBSC 

424. WAGHGAURAVSURESH FYBSC 

425. PATILHRUSHIKESHASHOK FYBSC 

426. BAGULJASANASUBHASH FYBSC 

427. KANSEGITESHDEVAJ FYBSC 

428. ABHISHEKRAGHUNATHWAKALE FYBSC 

429. KHAIRPRITYBHAURAO FYBSC 

430. PATILPRADIPDINKAR FYBCOM 

431. JADHAVSWAPNILDNYANESHWAR FYBCOM 

432. HAMPEHRUSHIKESHVIJAY FYBCOM 

433. BHAMAREJUHIBAJIRAO FYBCOM 

434. SATDIVEAKASHGAUTAM FYBCOM 

435. PAWARPRANITABHARAT FYBSC 

436. KHEMNARTEJALSAHEBRAO FYBSC 

437. KALESUMITVIJAY FYBSC 

438. DHOLEOMKARRAJENDRA FYBSC 

439. PAWARAVIJAYRAMDAS FYBSC 

440. YADAVNEERAJRAMNIVAS FYBSC 

441. TRIBHUVANAKASHRAJU FYBSC 

442. THAKAREAKSHAYSANJAY FYBSC 

443. SINGHVARSHARAVINDRAKUMAR FYBSC 

444. SHAIKHNAHIDAZABIULLAH FYBSC 

445. TOKAREVISHALPANDURANG FYBSC 

446. WALZADESAMIRDEVIDAS FYBSC 

447. AHIREVAIBHAVRAJENDRA FYBSC 

448. SALUNKEKALYANIANIL FYBSC 

449. GAWALISURAJPUNDLIK FYBSC 

450. SHAIKHSABAHATMUSTAFA FYBSC 

451. BORSEVRUSHALILAXMAN FYBSC 

452. GOVARDHANEKIRTIDILIP FYBCOM 

453. KUWARAKASHVINAYAK FYBCOM 

454. GHOTEKARARJUNGULABRAO FYBCOM 

455. THAKURRUNALIKISHOR FYBCOM 

456. CHAUDHARISHUBHAMSANJAY FYBCOM 

457. SABALEGANESHSANJAY FYBCOM 

458. KHEMNARSAPNASANTOSH FYBCOM 

459. GULALEAASHUTOSHSUNIL FYBCOM 

460. TUNGARVIJAYULHAS FYBCOM 

461. TUNGARABHISHEKVILAS FYBCOM 

462. PATILLALITRAJENDRA FYBCOM 

463. GAVITROHINIMOTIRAM FYBSC 

464. CHIKHALESAYALISANJAY FYBSC 



465. SARODENISHABHIMRAO FYBSC 

466. VASAVEDARSHANNEHARSING FYBSC 

467. PADVIHARERAMLALAJI FYBSC 

468. SAUNDANKARVAISHNAVIRAVINDRA FYBSC 

469. NIKHILKASHINATHNETAWATE FYBSC 

470. PAWARACHETANASHOK FYBSC 

471. PAGARHARSHALVIJAY FYBSC 

472. PAGARPURVASHARAD FYBSC 

473. SURYAWANSHINIKHILDIGAMBAR FYBSC 

474. KHAJINDARPRIYANKASARJERAO FYBSC 

475. BAMBALEPRIYANKASAMPATRAO FYBSC 

476. SAKSHIMANOJVANIKAR FYBSC 

 

 

                                                                                               

                                                                                                         Co-coordinator  
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDY/\M/\NDIR 'S 

LOl<NHE VY/\Nl</\TR/\O HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMM ERCE COLLEGE, PA NCH/\ VA fl , N/\SHIK 03 

CQ.!l!J)etftfve Exam Guidance Ce ll 

/\stit va Ara dc111y Lrr tu,e ~c rle, 

Shri . I larslwl l1,. othnvudc 

/\t1 enda 11 ce List 
Date :8/ 9/ 7018 

1. Sona \\ :Ille Shublia111 Ramknrshrw MAil 
8308287926 

I 2. I 
Bho\'C La lu Panduran o 

MA II 
9673681 254 

3. 
. b 7767039618 

Khare Ana nd Nana 
M.A . 11 

4. G::ti b vad Salish Kanderao 
M.A. ll 

9765298693 

5. Chaudhari .laywant Sitaram 
M.A. Jf 

9552564477 

6. Chaudhari Vijay Kashinath M.A. Il 
827535451 2 

7. Bhusare Devidas Luxman 
M.A. 11 

8308860049 

8. Sa/ave Pawan Narayan 
T.Y.B.A. 8380999094 

9. Jadhav Yogeshwar Pushparaj S.Y.B.A. 7378371483 

I 10. I Karpe Anuja Rajendra 
S.Y.B.A. 8007333596 

11. Hi re Komal Rajaram S.Y.B.A. 7058534945 

12. Deshmukh Sunil Luxman S.Y.B.A. 9]3048 1875 

13. TataJe Ajay Nivrutti 
S.Y.B.A. 9607090058 

14. Chavan sunil sham lar S.Y. B.A 8975264675 

15. .lopale shivdas madhuka r S.Y.B .A 8805747685 

16. Hemeaj vasant misa l S.Y.B.A 735095748 ] 

I 

17. A vhad santosh kachaaru T.Y.B.A 73508 16]43 

18. Bhoye shyam vis /m u T.Y.B.A 8378826820 

19. Bhadange chhabi ldas manga lu T.Y.B.A 7350349586 

20. Desa le rushikesh sunil S.Y.B.A 7030 175828 

21 . Desa le aniket sun il S.Y.B.A 7030 175850 

22. 1-1 ire som nath narayan T.Y. B.A 7767027493 

23. I Harshada devidas lahamage S.Y.B .A 820875774 ] 

24. Wagh rajendra chilya S.Y.B.A 942320 1645 

25. Nambrata bharat jagatap S.Y.B.A 99225 19920 

26. .lyoti subhas jagtap S.Y.B.A 7559 144860 

27. Late bhimrao uttam T.Y.B.A 8485864050 

28. Dhokhe san_jay puna T.Y.B.A 8605043809 

29. Kharat sagrar ashok T.Y.B .A 9049122232 

30. More vipu l nandkumar S.Y.B.A 9168090469 

31. Sudam shiva_ji paware T.Y.B .A 9421266993 

32. I ./agrap manoj ashlok T.Y.B.A 7066172301 

33. I Rarhod navnath dayaram T. Y.B.A 7030380697 
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MAHATMA GAN 

lOl(NfT OHi VIDYANIANDIR 'S 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COM E VYANl<ATRAo HIR/\Y 

MERCE COLLEGE p 

~omoPtitove E ' /\NctfAVATI, NASHIK-03 

~A t · xan, Guld.ince Ce ll 

s ,tva Ac i . 
, ac emy l ec ture Se rie s 

Slin . 1 larslwl Kothavndc 

Atte11dR11ce list 
C 

I 34. 
I 

Bcndkoli ~h k' 
1 

-

35. 
0 , IS 1/;IIJ 

Ghode mayun,· na naj i 

36. .laatap s d' · -

37. 
0 an rp vaman 

Chawan sandip karnhiram -

38. Baral keshav yashwant --

39. Paya! vij aygiri gosavi --

40. Charaskar sonali balu 

41. Dalvi Kamlakar Bhaskar 

42. Akshay ramesh yashawsnte 

43. Mayuri sanjay chordiya 

44. Kisan madukar mohatmal 

45. Sonawane nikita pandit 

46. Mansi ambadas baddhurkar 

47. Prathamesh devidas kholamkar 

48. Ganesh di lip jadhav 

49. Kuhar dulaji mahadu 

50. Kandekar Nikhil trambak 

51. Ganesh chandrakant gangurde 

52. Akash sudhakar borude 

53. Bhangre lahu laxman 

54. Dipati sanjay thorat 

55. Alieya salim shaikh 

56. Sarika suresh gawali 

57. Mayuri shantaram gaearguru 

58. I Sonavane urmila ashok 

59 I Vibhute kalyani arun 

&:L-
CCl-()o c1J f) ~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Lo~rete Vyankatrao Hiray 

Art::.. -~:.;;,:,nee ~ C•:,m~err.-c Cc)!ege 

P&iiC.h£.Vbii, ,·.fJih:.~ • 4i.:: ::Di 

Date :8/9/201B 
1 

-
9604 11 ,J866-I 

S. Y.f L/\ 

S.Y.rJ .A <J601tM 22n 

--- -

S. Y.IJ ./\ <)4 2 /Y. 5.1 071 

S. Y./J ./\ 7150469 1 J I 

T. Y.IJ ./\ 80073<)5 197 

T.Y.B,/\ %04 12011 5 

M.A ./ 8459355270 

--- - - 94204 18995 
M.A,/ 

S.Y.B.A ~ 78520063 -

S.Y.B .A 83081 09796 

M.A .ECO 87963505 17 

F.Y.Bcom 8847761457 

F.Y.Bcom 8985055917 

S.Y.B.com 9970020515 

S.T.Bcom 8308366749 

T.Y.Bcom 9112001399 

S.Y.Bcom 9067008681 

S.Y.Bcom 8888312172 

S.Y.Bcom 9112012770 

T.Y.Bcom 9767243383 

S.Y.Bcom 7263041213 

S.Y.Bcom 8149869725 

S.Y.Bcom 7875496949 

S.Y.Bcom 7448055607 

M.S.C 7262882396 

M.S.C.l 7507005570 

r~J~ 
I .oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

Arf s, Scien()3 & Commerce College 

Panchavafi, Nashik • 3. 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR 'S 

LOKNETE VYANl<ATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMER CE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Cel l 

Astitva Aca demy Leclurc Se ries 

Student Attendance List 

~ 

Shri .Prashant Bagu! 
Date: 1SL2l2018 

~ 
1. Sonali Vishwas Chavan 7083490622 Female 

S.Y.B.A. 
2. Jejurkar Pratiksha Sa njay 7058473069 Female 

S.Y.B.A. 

-
3. Jejurkar Ruchita Balasaheb 

-- Female 
S. Y.B.A. 7249225921 -

4. Mayuri Sanjay Chordiya 8308109796 Female 
S.Y.B.A. -

5. 
--

Akshay Ramesh Yashwante S.Y.B.A. 7378520063 Female 

6. Dive Pooja Kisan S.Y.B.A. 7066235720 Male 

7. 
-- --

Kadam Shilpa Dipak S.Y.B .A. 9860706197 Female 

8. Gare! Sandip Ravaji S.Y.B.A. 8806267063 Male 

9. Gond Rohidas shankar S.Y.B.A. 7720933486 Male 

10. Nichite Divya Ajay S.Y.B.A. 7038931379 Female 

11. Gawali vinod sudhabar S.Y.B.A. 8600664347 Male 

12. Tatale Sachin Laxman S.Y.B .A. 9545830640 Male 

13. Borser Amal Subhash S.Y.B.A. 9168123292 Male 

14. Bangar Vaibhav yashwant S.Y.B.A. 9922455194 Male 

15. Jagtap Pankaj Vasantrao S.Y.B.A. 8698961396 Male 

16. Suryawanshi Swati Somnath S.Y.B.A. 8698395232 Female 

17. More Vipul Nandkumar S.Y.B.A. 9168090469 Male 

18. Jagtap Jyoti Subhash S.Y.B.A. 7559144860 Female 

19. jagatapNamrata Bharat S.Y.B.A. 9922519920 Female 

20. Wagh Rajendra Chilya S.Y.B.A. 9423201645 Male 

21. Lahamage Harshada S.Y.B.A. 8208757741 Female 

Devidas 

22. Desule Aniket sunil S.Y.B.A. 7030175850 Male 

23. Desafe Rushikesh sunif S.Y.B.A. 7030175828 Male 

24. Misaf Hemraj Vasant S.Y.B.A. 7350857481 Male 

25. Jopale Shivdas Madhukar S.Y.B.A. 8805747685 Male 

26. Chavan Sunif Shankar S.Y.B.A. 8975264675 Male 

27. Dhongafe Akash Difip S.Y.B.A. 9527221496 Male 

28. Tatafe Ajay Nivrutti S.Y.B.A. 9607090058 Male 

29. Deshmukh Sunif Laxman S.Y.B.A. 9130481875 Male 

30. Hire Kamal Punjaram S.Y.B.A. 7058534945 Female 

31. Karpe Anuja Rajendar S.Y.B.A. 8805893126 Female 

8007333596 

32. Jadhav yadneshwar Pusphraj S.Y.B.A. 7378371483 Male 

33. Jadhav Rupali Ashok S.Y.B .A. 7517063012 Female 



--
I 34. Bendkoli Ganesh Kishan 

I 
Male 

~ 
S.Y.B./1. 9G04 tltl 86Gtl 

35. Chava n Sa ndip Kamhlrarn 73501 69 LJ J 
Male 

S.Y.IJ ./1. 

36. Jagtap Sa nd ip Vama n S.Y.U./1. 9'1 71853071 
Male 

37. Ghode Mayur Nanajl S.Y.IJ.A. 96011 8'1 2223 
Male 

38. Thakre Ramesh yashwant S.Y.B.A. 82752958'1 1 
Male 

39. Kedare Piyush Di ll p 5.Y.B.A. 901.12 35009 
Male 

40. Dabhade Avinas h Raje ndra 
- 7744 994996 

Male 

S.Y.B.A. 

41. Pawar Hemlata Uttam -
-- 95502458318 Female 

5. Y.B.A. 

42. Bhoye Gunta Gokul 
-- 8381088347 Female 

S.Y.B.A. 
,_ 

43. Bhalerao kusum chlmajl S. Y. B.A. 7262042651 Female 

44. 
- -- 9067008681 Male 

Kandekar Nikhil Tramb ak S.Y.B .COM. -- -

45. Ganesh Chandrakant S.Y.B.COM. 8888312172 Male 

Gangurde 

46. Ganesh Dilip Jadhav S.Y.B.COM. 8308366749 Male 

47. Akash Sudhakar Borude S.Y.B.COM. 9112012770 Male 

48. Aieya Sailm Shaikh S.Y.B.COM. 8149869725 Female 

49. Dipti Sanjay Thorat S.Y.B.COM. 7263041213 Female 

50. Sarika Suresh Gavali S.Y.B.COM. 7875496949 Female 

51. Mayuri Shantaram S.Y.B.COM. 7448055607 Female 

Gawarguru 

52. Prathamesh Devidas S.Y.B.COM. 9970020515 Male 

Kholamkar 

53. Pawar Sudam Shiavji T.Y.B.A 9421266993 Male 

54. Kharat Sagar Ashok T.Y.B.A 9049122232 Male 

55. 1 Dokhle Sanjay Puna T.Y.B.A 8605043809 Male 

56. Late Bhimrao Uttam T.Y.B.A 8485864050 Male 

57. Hire Somnath Narayan T.Y.B.A 7767027493 Male 

58. Bhadanne Chhabildas T.Y.B.A 7350349586 Male 

Manga/u 

59. Bhoye Shyam Vishnu T.Y.B.A 8378862820 Male 

60. Avhad Santosh Kacharu T.Y.B.A 7350816143 Male 

61. Salwe Pwan Narayan T.Y.B.A 838099094 Male 

62. Hanumant Kalu Barat T.Y.B.A 9923780236 Male 

63. Baraf Keshav Yashwant T.Y.B.A 8007395197 Male 

64. Payal Vijaygiri Gosavi T.Y.B.A 9604120115 Female 

65. Shubham Raju Dawkhar T.Y.B.A 8600820019 Male 

66. Mayur Prakash Malkapure T.Y.B.A 7276085472 Male 

67. Rohan Suresh Karne T.Y.B.A 89 83130604 Male 

68. Rathod Navnath Dayaram T.Y.B .A 70 30380697 Male 

69. Jagtap Manoj Ashok T.Y.B.A 70 66172301 Male 

70. Deore Ankita Bhagawan T.Y.B.A 989 0333054 Female 

71. Tokre Ambadas Sonu T.Y.B.A 739 1848548 Male 

72. , A mbekar Vaishali Balasaheb T.Y.B .A 706 6045840 Female 



r 

73. 

CD-~~ 
Head 

Department of History 
Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 

Arts. Science & Commerce cc11ege 
Panchavati, Nashik - 422003. 

T.Y.B.A 7507869170 Male 

\ ~~ 
1.0\mete Vyankatrao Hira) 

N'- s, 5eienet> & ec,mme_rce Colle9j pancnavati, Nashtk • 3. ' 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR'S 

LOKNETE VYANKATR/\O HIRAY K OJ 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMM ERCE CO LLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHI -

Competitive Exam Guidance Cell 

Astltva Aca demy Lecture Se rles 

Student Attendance List 

Shri. Swu pnil Kullrnrn I Date: 22/9/2018 

-
Male 

1. Nibekar Kiran Lalu M.A. I 9763344774 
,___ 

- - 9503852164 
Male 

2. Gaikwad Kautik Mansaram M.A. I 
-

3. Khandavi prakash Gangadhar M.A. I 9420601928 
Male ----- --

4. Khairnar Sachin V. M.A. I 9021208768 
Male 

5. Albad Ravi Punklik M.A. I 9527874301 
Male 

6. Khandave Mahendra Ramdas M.A. I 9922849901 
Male 

7. Bhandare Ajinkya Ramnath M.A. I 8600958373 
Male 

8. Bhoye Jyoti Ramdas M.A. I 7066042819 
Female 

9. Sunny Santosh Gavare M.A. I 7767944430 
Male 

10. Jadhav Shubham Kondaji M.A. I 9665549192 Male 

11. Ambekar Yuvraj Dnyaneshwar M.A. I 7744809680 Male 

12. Mahesh Dnyaneshwar Patil M.A. I 9421336118 Male 

13. Murmure Rama Subhash M.A. I 8605035157 Male 

14. Borse Sunil Ambadas M.A. I 8407916272 Male 

15. Chudhari Popat Ramdas M.A. I 7030499431 Male 

16. Zankar Samadhan Shiviaji M.A. I 7030687362 Male 

17. Jadhav Sadashiv Raghunath M.A. I 7350870083 Male 

18. Valvi Likesh Neharu M.A. I 805550978 Male 

19. Pagare Prafull goraknath M.A. I 8378940424 Male 

20. Sonawane Nikhil Bhavsaheb M.A. I 8805882281 Male 

21. Vishwanath Parashram Kamdi M.A. I 9657238207 Male 

22. Pawar Jagdish Amrut M.A. I Male 

23. More Nilesh Dattu M.A. I 8412027746 Male 

24. Thakare Shamrav Mohan M.A. I 9404480340 Male 

25. Chaure Yogita Ganesh M.A. I 8975054984 Female 

26. Bhusare Ajay Kisan M.A. I 7875203005 Male 

27. Bhusare Devidas Laxman M.A. II 8308860049 Male 

28. Chaudhari Jaivanta Sitaram M.A. II 9552564477 Male 

29. Chudhari Vijay Kashinath M.A. II 8275354512 Male 

30. Satish Khandero Gaikwad M.A. II 9765298693 Male 

31. Bhoye Lalu Pandurang M.A. II 9673681254 Male 

32. Khare Ananda Nana M.A. 11 7767039618 

33. Shubham Balkrushna Sonawane M.A. II 

Male 

8308287926 

34. Sonawane Pritee Prakash M.A. II 

Male 

7387143039 Female 



[ 35. 

I 
36. 

37. 

l 
38. 

39 . 

40. 
-
41 . 

42 . 

43 . 

44 . 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

SO. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

Pawa r Ya shoda Soma 

Wagh Maya Damu 

Gotarne Sonali Devram 

Borse Mahesh Sakharam 

Kava le Kishor Shantaram 
-

Va save Manisha Ramesh 

Pinga le Sunita Madha-;-

Padvi Warsha vij es ing 

Bhoye Yogesh Pandurang 

Mayuri Shantaram Gawarguru 

Prathamesh Devidas Kholamkar 

Pawar Sudam Sh iavji 

Kharat Sagar Ashok 

Dokhle Sanjay Puna 

Late Bhimrao Uttam 

Hire Somnath Narayan 

Bhadanne Chhabildas Mangalu 

Bhoye Shyam Vishnu 

Mayuri Shantaram Gawarguru 

~ 
e_ (),-Cr{ c)-A f\~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete Vyanl<atrao Hiray :.i 

Art. :\clence & Co~merc~ Colk:ge 
~ _, ,,,·~,ii Nasnik - 42L003, r _ : 1·_ 1,c:.: d ...- -, 

M.A. II 

M .A. II 

M.A II 

M .A. II 

M .A. II 

M.A. II 

MA Ii 

M.A. II _ ,_ 
M.A. II 

S.Y.B.COM . 

S.Y.B.COM . 

T.Y.B.A 
--

T.Y.B.A 

T. Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.COM . 

70uG%1969 Female 

9971G/G068 Female 

99 /',18 58'1 6 Female 

<JG) 319/7 19 M ale 

/7G89 !98 J 1 M ale 

/ 3783 1/ 387 Fema le 

/7 '1 5835493 Female 

976'1 919064 Female 

M al e 9139391314 -
744 8055607 Female 

9970020515 M ale -----
M ale 9421266993 

'-- -- - .__ 

9049122232 Male - -
8605043809 Male 

8485864050 Male 

7767027493 M ale 

7350349586 Ma le 

8378862820 M ale 

7448055607 Fema le 

" IV 

~ J~ 
1 olmete ·vyankatrao Hira) 
·Sci ,.~ & eomrnerce College Arts, en"' . . 
Panchavati, Nash1k • 3. 
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1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 . 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21 . 

22. 

23 . 

24. 

25 . 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32 . 

33. 

MAHATMA G/\ND HI VIDVAMANDIR'S 

LOKN ETE VYANKATRAO HIRAV 

ARTS, SC IENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAV/\TI, NASHIK-03 

ComP-etitive Exam Guidance Ce ll 

/\slitva Academy Lect11r!' Seri e~ 

Stud ent Attenda nce List. 

Shri .Dh:111:111jay Dcs hn1uld1 

Date: 29/ 9/2018 

- - - -
9421315384 

Cha udhary Shankar Motir~ _ MSC-II 
- -- -

7709071626 

Pawar Shraddha Vasant MSC-II 

Pawar Pallavi Sa hebrao MSC-II 
8390446260 

Shinde Jayshri Subhas h MSC-II 
9766990369 

Gaikwad Pooja Dilip MSC-II 
915 8854837 

Pawar Shubham Sahebrao MSC-II 7722086000 

Solunke Kira n Kailas MSC-I 9403572999 

Sonavne Manisha Bhaskar MSC-I 8975386023 

Barde Suresh Santosh MSC-I 7219661560 

Bhadane Trupti Pruthviraj MSC-I 9309106228 

Kanble Saraswati Yashwant MSC-I 9850367293 

Bagate Bhushan Balasaheb MSC-I 7038146721 

Dhyani Neha MSC-I 9156537349 

Jeyaseelin Chandra J. MSC-I 9850699063 

Kadam Pallavi Sharad MSC-I 7057035401 

Kshirsagar Pooja Sanjay MSC-I 9921113177 

Lokhande Harshada Vilas MSC-I 8975694102 

Chavan Ujwala Baliram MSC-I 7219386999 

Pagar Rita Shivba MSC-I 9096165705 

Nevkar Nita Macchindra MSC-I 9921218778 

Shirsath Namrata Kailas MSC-I 9049882319 

Tathe Sadhana Nivruti MSC-I 7887958482 

Mahale Ganesh Ramdas MSC-I 7558595127 

Khan Shifa MSC-I 7385166509 

Vaishali Pagare MSC-I 7559316966 

Pagare Vrushali MSC-I 8483002053 

Khan Arshi MSC-I 8999068870 

Sneha Chajjed MSC-I 9970641767 

Pagare Arati MSC-I 7620750407 

Sonavne Urmila MSC-I 7262882396 

Vibhute Kalyani MSC-I 7507005570 

Patil Sakshi R. MSC-I 9730240451 

Shirsath Jayashree MSC-I 8007335996 



._ -

34. Pato le Tejas Chandrakant 
35 . Kazi Takdis Naza Za kir - -
36 . Pawar Rohini Jivan 

37 . Dhum Dilip Balu 

38. Pawar Mukesh Subhash 

39 . Pekh ale Manoj Dattary 

40. Gavali Pankaj Krushna 

41. Pathan Almas Salim 

42 . Salke Vrushali Dattary 

43 . Badage Ankit Dattary 

44. Amte Dnyaneshewar S. 

45. Pawar Nikita Balu 

46. Bhoye Sushma Ukharam 

47 . Pawar Priya Goraknath 

48. Thombe Sonal Balasaheb 

49 . Wagh Dhanshree Dagadu 

50. Bagul Kanchan Panditrao 

51. Pawar Kanchan Balu 

52 . Mahale Harshada Vinayak 

53. Khan Afreen Qutubuddin 

54. Suryawanshi Sagar Somnath 

55 . Om Govind Bhande 

~ 
e_ o -cxcU n ~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 
Arts, Science & Commerce College 

Pznchavati, Nashik • 422003. 

- -
T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 
~ --

T.Y.BSC 

T. Y.BSC -
T. Y.BSC 
--

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSt 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

S.Y.BSC 

S.Y.BSC 

9637538714 
~ 

9067175040 

7020671775 

7588917063 

7030763675 

9923049798 
-

7887787800 -
9552195932 

- -
914688574 

----
7558457297 

- -

7875055653 

9168571093 

8551942305 

8552854918 

8805759507 

9404310355 

7066353692 

7620143478 

7028526050 

7218001871 

7798493334 

9921225627 

)
,AR;Y 

),/ Principal 
1.oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

rt 5 Scien~ & commerce College 
' Panchavati, Nashik • 3. 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR'S 

LOKNETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Cell 

Astitva Academy Lectu re Series 

Student Attendance List 

Shri. Kailas Phulambkar 

Sr.No. Name of the student 

1. Sonawane Shubham Ramkrushna 

2. Bhoye Lalu Pandurang 

3. Khare Anand Nana 

4. Gaikwad Salish Kanderao 

5. Chaudhari Jaywant Sitaram 

6. Chaudhari Vijay Kashinath 

7. Bhusare Devidas Luxman 

8. Sa/ave Pawan Narayan 

I 9. Jadhav Yogeshwar Pushparaj 

I 10. Karpe Anuja Rajendra 

I 11. Hire Koma/ Rajaram 

I 12. Deshmukh SuniJ Luxman 

I 13. Tatale Ajay Nivrutti 

14. Chavan sunil shamlar 

15. I Jopale shivdas madhukar 

16. Hemeaj vasant misal 

17. A vhad santosh kachaaru 

18. Bhoye shyam vishnu 

19. Bhadange chhabildas mangalu 

20. Desale rushikesh sunil 

21. Desale aniket sunil 

22. Hire somnath narayan 

23. Harshada devidas Iahamage 

24. Wagh rajendra chi/ya 

25. Nambrata bharat jagatap 

26. Jyoti subhas jagtap 

27. Late bhimrao uttam 

28. Dhokhe sanjay puna 

29. I 
Kharat sagrar ashok 

30. I More vipul nandkumar 

31. I Sudam shiva_ji paware 

I Class 

M.A.11 

M.A. II 

M.A. II 

M.A. II 

M.A. II 

M.A. II 

M.A. 1I 

T.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B .A. 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B .A 

S.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B .A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

T .Y.B.A 

/ 

~;: Na, 

422 
. 

~& . 
~ 

Date: 06/10/2018 

Mob No. 

8308287926 

9673681254 

7767039618 

9765298693 

9552564477 

8275354512 

8308860049 

8380999094 

7378371483 

8007333596 

7058534945 

9130481875 

9607090058 

8975264675 

8805747685 

7350957481 

7350816143 

8378826820 

7350349586 

7030175828 

7030175850 

7767027493 

8208757741 

9423201645 

9922519920 

7559144860 

8485864050 

8605043809 

9049)22232 

9168090469 

9421266993 
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32. Jagtap manoj ashlok 
33. Rath od navnath da) a ram 
34. Bendkoli ganesh ki shan 
35. Ghode mayuar nanaj i 
36. Jagtap sandi p vaman 
37. Chawan sandi p kamhiram 

-
38. Barat keshav yashwa nl 
39. Paya! vijaygiri gosav i 

----

40. Charaskar sonali balu 

41. Dalvi Kamlakar Bhaskar 

42. Akshay ramesh yashawsnte 

43. Mayuri sanjay chordiya 

44. Kisan madukar mohatmal 

45. Sonawane nikita pandit 

46. Mansi ambadas baddhurkar 

47. Prathamesh devidas kholamkar 

48. Ganesh di lip jadhav 

49. Kuhar dulaji mahadu 

50. Kandekar Nikhil trambak 

51. Ganesh chandrakant gangurde 

52. Akash sudhakar borude 

53. Bhangre lahu laxman 

54. Dipati sanjay thorat 

55. Alieya salim shaikh 

56. Sarika suresh gawali 

57. Mayuri shantaram gaearguru 

58. Sonavane urmila ashok 

59. Vibhute kalyani arun 

(~ 

C_ 0 .-01 Jj f) ~ 
Head 

Department of History 
Loknete Vyankatrao H1ray 

iris, Science & Commerc~ College 
. . I' ~1,Cliu';Dti, Nashik -422003. 

T. Y.IJ./\ 7066 17230 l 
T.Y.f3 ./\ 7030380697 
S. Y.fJ./\ 9604448664 
S.Y.IJ ./\ 9604842223 
S.Y.0./\ 9421853 07 1 
S.Y.B./\ 7350469 131 
T.Y.8./\ 8007395 197 
T. Y.13 .A 9604 12011 5 

MAI 8459355270 
- -
M.A.I ~ 4204 18995 

S. Y.B .A 7378520063 ---
S.Y.B.A 8308109796 

M.A .ECO 87963505 17 

F.Y.Bcom 8847761457 

F.Y.Bcom 8985055917 

S.Y.8.com 9970020515 

S.T.Bcom 8308366749 

T.Y.Bcom 9112001399 

S.Y.Bcom 9067008681 

S.Y.Bcom 8888312172 

S.Y.Bcom 9112012770 

T.Y.Bcom 9767243383 

S.Y.Bcom 7263041213 

S.Y.Bcom 8149869725 

S.Y.Bcom 7875496949 

S.Y.Bcom 7448055607 

M.S.C 7262882396 

M.S.C.I 7507005570 

ti~~ 
1.oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

Ari s, Sciencr & Commerce College 
Panchavati, Nashik - 3. 

I 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR 'S 

LOKN ETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Corn~tftive Exam Guidance Cell 

Asti tva Aca demy Lectu re Se rl es 

Student Attendance list 

Shri .Anil Gaikwad 

Date: 11/lQ/2018 

Dhillon Supreetkaur Malkitsingh 
-- --

S.Y.B.Sc 9156565917 

Gite Sh ivani Dnyaneshwar S.Y.B.Sc 9922062164 
-

Nikam Prajakta Hernant S.Y.B.Sc 9767276752 -

Sumrao Kiran Bhagwan S.Y.B.Sc 9191564123 

Shinde Prajakta Arun S.Y.B.Sc 8379911903 

Shinde Kamal Ashok T.Y.B.sc 7447548783 

Nikam Akshada Kamlakar T.Y.B.sc 9552585635 

Karankal lndrayani Sopan T.Y.B.sc 7218464283 

More Rohini Subhash T.Y.B.sc 8484895346 

Dhikale Kajal Rajaram T.Y.B.sc 7028461768 

Kanojiya Jyoti Suresh T.Y.B.A 7218676323 

Waghchoure Sagar Balasaheb M.A I (Psy) 7767945514 

Chudhari Priyanka N. M.A I (Psy) 8999917740 

Ranshoor Kirtii Ratnapancham M.A I (Psy) 9165011194 

Gade Sonal Ratnakar M.A II (Psy) 9309707920 

Dhighe Tejshree R. M.A II (Psy) 7774904149 

Chandramore Priyanka Rajesh M.A II (Psy) 9130299493 

Sonawane Shubham Ramkrushna M.A.11 8308287926 

Bhoye Lalu Pandurang M.A. II 9673681254 

Khare Anand Nana M.A. JI 7767039618 

Gaikwad Satish Kanderao M.A. II 9765298693 

Chaudhari Jaywant Sitaram M.A. JI 9552564477 

Chaudhari Vijay Kashinath M.A. II 8275354512 

Bhusare Devidas Luxman M.A. II 8308860049 

Salave Pawan Narayan T.Y.B.A. 8380999094 

Jadhav Yogeshwar Pushparaj S.Y.B.A. 7378371483 

Karpe Anuja Rajendra S.Y.B .A. 8007333596 

Hire Komal Rajaram S.Y.B.A. 7058534945 

Deshmukh Sunil Luxman S.Y.B.A. 9130481875 

Tatale Ajay Nivrutti S.Y.B.A. 9607090058 

Chavan sunil shamlar S.Y.B .A 8975264675 

Jopale shivdas madhukar S.Y.B .A 8805747685 

Hemeaj vasant misal S.Y.B .A 7350957481 

A vhad santosh kachaaru T.Y .B.A 7350816143 

Bhoye shyam vishnu T.Y.B.A 8378826820 

I 
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36. Bh~l:i~gc chlrnb il das 11w11 galu 

37. Dcsnlc ru shikcsh sunil 

38. Desale anikct sun il 

39. H~ somnath narayan 

40. Harshada devidas lali a111agc 

41. Wagh rajendra chilya 

42. Nambrata bharnt jagatap 
-

43. Jyoti subhas jagtap 
-

44 . Late bhimrno uttam 

45. Dhokhe sanjay puna 

46. Kharat sagrar ashok 

47. More vipul nandkumar 

48. Sudam shivaji paware 

49 . Jagtap rnanoj ashl ok 

so. Rathod navnath dayaram 

51. Bendkoli _ganesh kishan 

52. Ghode rnayuar nanaj i 

53. Jagtap sandi p varnan 

54. Chawan sandi p kamhirarn 

55 . Barat keshav yashwant 

56. Paya! vijaygiri gosavi 

57. Charaskar sonali ba]u 

58. Dalvi Kamlakar Bhaskar 

59 . Akshay ramesh yashawsnte 

60. Mayuri sanj ay chordiya 

61. Kisan madukar rnohatmal 

62. Sonawane nikita pandit 

63. Mansi arnbadas baddhurkar 

64. Prathamesh dev idas kh olamkar 

65. Ganesh dilip jadhav 

66. Kuhar dulaji mahadu 

67. Kandekar Nikhil trambak 

68. Ganesh chandrakant gangurde 

69 . Akash sudhakar borude 

70. Bhangre lahu laxman 

71. Dipati sanj ay thorat 

72. Alieya salirn shaikh 

73. Sarika suresh gawali 

74. Mayuri shantaram gaearguru 

75. Sonavane urmila ashok 

76. Vibhute kalyani arun 

77. Sonawane Shubharn Ramkru shna 

78. Bhoye Lalu Pandu rang 

~ 
U)A1J1 ~ 

Head 
nepartment of History 

:.r 0 te Vyankatrao JJi•;,y 

A,i-: . . ", .? f'. ,.,,.. ·:-:,Je 

t·...J ----. : ... .. ··~ tt:.. _ .. 4..) 

-

r·.Y.IJ./\ 7 WJ1,/<J1R6 

S.Y.IJ ./\ 70 W 171828 

S. Y.IL /\ 7010 171R'l(J 

/'. Y.ll ./\ 7767027491 

S.Y.13 ./\ 820871771/ I 

S.Y.13 ./\ 9423201645 

S. Y.IL /\ 99225 19920 

S.Y.13 ./\ 7559144860 

T.Y.8 ./\ 84858(,4050 

T.Y.0 ./\ 8605041 809 
- --

T.Y.B./\ 
--

S.Y.B.J\ 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.8 .A 

T.Y.B.A 

S.Y.8 .A 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

T.Y.8.A 

T.Y.B .A 

MAI 

M .A.l 

S.Y.B.A 

S.Y.B.A 

M.A.ECO 

F.Y.Bcorn 

F.Y.Bcom 

S.Y.8.corn 

S.T.Bcorn 

T.Y.Bcom 

S.Y.Bcorn 

S.Y.Bcorn 

S.Y.Bcorn 

T.Y.Bcom 

S.Y.Bcom 

S.Y.Bcom 

S.Y.Bcom 

S.Y.Bcom 

M.S.C 

M.S.C. l 

MA Ii 

M. A. II 

9049 122232 
-

9168090469 
- -

9421266993 

7066 17230 I 

7030380697 

9604448664 

9604842223 

9421853071 

73504691 3 I 

8007395197 

96041 20115 

8459355270 

9420418995 

7378520063 

8308109796 

8796350517 

8847761457 

89850559 17 

9970020515 

8308366749 

911 200 1399 

906700868 1 

88883 12172 

91120 12770 

9767243383 

72630412 13 

8149869725 

7875496949 

7448055607 

7262882396 

7507005570 

8308287926 

9673681 254 

~ ~ rn ( \0 Q; 

f P ~ i ~ ✓ 
I .oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

Ms, Scieno> & Commerce College 

Panchavati, Nashik - 3. 

. , / ' . . . 
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15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23 . 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28 . 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR'S 

LOl(NETE VYANl(ATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHll(-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Cell 

Astitva Academy Lecture Series 

Student Attendance List 

Shri. Bhaska,· Rathod 

Date: 20/10/2018 

Name of the Student class Mobile No. 

Desale an iket sunil S.Y.B.A 7030 175850 

Hire somnath narayan T.Y.B.A 7767027493 

Harshada devidas lahamage S.Y.B.A 8208757741 

Wagh rajendra ch ilya S.Y.8.A 9423201645 

Nambrata bharat jagatap S.Y.8 .A 99225 19920 

Jyoti subhas jagtap S.Y.B.A 7559144860 

Late bhimrao uttam T.Y.B.A 8485864050 

Dhokhe sanjay puna T.Y.8.A 8605043809 

Kharat sagrar ashok T.Y.8.A 9049122232 

More vipuJ nandkumar S. Y.8.A 9168090469 

Vibhute kalya ni arun T.Y.8 .A 9421266993 

Suclam shi vaji paware T.Y.B.A 7066172301 

.lagtap manoj ash lok T.Y.B.A 7030380697 

Rathocl navnalh dayaram S.Y.B.A 9604448664 

Bendkol i ganesh kishan S.Y.8 .A 9604842223 

Ghocle mayuar nanaji S. Y.B.A 942185307 1 

Jagtap sandip vaman S.Y.8 .A 7350469 13 1 

Chawan sandip kamhiram T.Y.B.A 8007395197 

Baral keshav yashwanl T. Y.B.A 9604120115 

Paya! vijaygiri gosavi M.A.! 8459355270 

Charaskar sonali balu M.A.! 9420418995 

Dalvi Kamlakar Bhaskar S.Y.B.A 7378520063 

Akshay rarnesh yashawsnte S.Y.B.A 8308 109796 

Mayuri sanjay chordiya M.A.ECO 87963505 17 

Kisan madukar moharmal F.Y.Bcom 884776 1457 

Sonawane nikita pandit F.Y.Bcom 8985055917 

Mansi ambadas baddhurkar S.Y.B.com 99700205 15 

Prathamesh devidas kho lamkar S.T.Bcom 8308366749 

Ganesh dilip jadhav T.Y.Bcom 9 I1 200 1399 

Kuhar dulaji mahadu S.Y.Bcom 9067008681 

Kandekar Nikhil trambak S.Y.Bcorn 8888312172 

Ganesh chandrakanl gan_g urde S.Y. Bcom 911?012770 

Akash sudhakar borude T.Y.Bcom 9767?43383 

u 

I 

/ 

l 



-
34. 13hangrc lahu lax nrn n 

35. Dipati sm1jay th orat 
-

t\ li c) a sa lin; shaikh 36. 

37. Sarika sure~1 gawa li 
---

38. Mayuri shantaram gaca rguru 

39. Sonavanc urm i la ashok 

40. Jopale shivdas mad hukar 

41 . Hemeaj vasant misa l 

42 . A vhad santosh kachaa ru 

43 . Bhoye shyam vishnu 

44. Bhadange chhabi ldas mangalu 

45 . Desa le rushikesh suni l 

46. Desale aniket suni l 

47 . Hire somnath narayan 

48 . Harshada devidas lahamage 

49. Wagh ra_j endra chilya 

50. Nambrata bharat iagatap 

51. Jyoti subhas jagtap 

52. Late bhimrao uttam 

53. Dhokhe sanjay puna 

54. Kharat sagrar ashok 

55. More vi pul nandkumar 

56. Sudam shivaji paware 

57. Jagtap manoj ashlok 

58. Rathod navnath dayaram 

59. Bendkoli ganesh kishan 

60. Jopale shivdas madhukar 

61. Hemeaj vasant misal 

62 . Akash sudhakar borude 

63. Bhangre lahu laxman 

64. Dipati sanjay thorat 

65. Alieya salim shaikh 

&1--
co- er{ JJ Y\~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 
ti• :" '>i~nce & Commerce College 

;:•:;nei'1<iV&:i, NE!shik. 422003. 

-

S.Y.lkom 726304 1213 

S.Y.lkom 8149869725 

S. Y.13 com 7875496949 

S.Y.IJcom 7448055607 

M.S.C 72628823 96 

M.S.C. I 75070055 70 

S.Y.l3 .t\ 8805747685 
- 735095748_!__ S. Y.B.t\ 

T. Y.8 .A 735081 6143 
-

T. Y.B.A 8378826820 

T. Y.B.A 73503495 86 

S. Y.B .A 7030175828 

S.Y.B.A 7030175850 

T.Y.B.A 7767027493 

S.Y.B .A 8208757741 

S.Y.B.A 9423201645 

S.Y .B.A 9922519920 

S.Y.B .A 7559 144860 

T.Y.B.A 8485864050 

T.Y.B.A 8605043809 

T.Y.B.A 9049 122232 

S.Y.B.A 9168090469 

T.Y.B.A 9421266993 

T.Y.B.A 7066172301 

T.Y.B.A 7030380697 

S.Y.B.A 9604448664 

S.Y.B.A 8805747685 

S.Y. B.A 735095748 1 

S.Y.Bcom 911 2012770 

T.Y.Bcom 9767243383 

S.Y.Bcom 72630412 13 

S.Y.Bcom 8149869725 

t ( (V 

,!r~ 
I .oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

Ans, Scien~ & Commerce Coll~~ 

Panchavati, Nashik ~ ~' 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR'S 

LOKNETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Cell 

Astitva Academy Lecture Series 

Student Attendance List 

Shri .Dyaneshwar Pimpalkar 
Date: 27/ 10/ 2018 

-- --

- - - -~~~-
~ 7-- -- -

Name of the student Class Mob No. 

Bhoye Lalu Pandurang M.A. II 9673681254 

Khare Anand Nana M.A. II 7767039618 

Gaikwad Satish Kanderao M.A. II 9765298693 

Chaudhari Jaywant Sitaram M.A. II 9552564477 

Chaudhari Vijay Kashinath M.A. I1 8275354512 

Bhusare Devidas Luxman M.A.II 8308860049 

Salave Pawan Narayan T.Y.B.A. 8380999094 

Jadhav Yogeshwar Pushparaj S.Y.B.A. 7378371483 

Karpe Anuja Rajendra S.Y.B.A. 8007333596 

Hire Koma! Rajaram S.Y.B.A. 7058534945 

Deshmukh Sunil Luxman S.Y.B.A. 9130481875 

Tatale Ajay Nivrutti S.Y.B.A. 9607090058 

Chavan sunil shamlar S.Y.B.A 8975264675 

Jopale shivdas madhukar S.Y.B.A 8805747685 

Hemeaj vasant misal S.Y.B.A 7350957481 

A vhad santosh kachaaru T.Y.B.A 7350816143 

Bhoye shyam vishnu T.Y.B.A 8378826820 

Bhadange chhabildas mangalu T.Y.B.A 7350349586 

Desale rushikesh sunil S.Y.B.A 7030175828 

Desale aniket sunil S.Y.B.A 7030175850 

Hire somnath narayan T.Y.B.A 7767027493 

Harshada devidas Jahamage S.Y.B.A 8208757741 

Wagh rajendra chilya S.Y.B.A 9423201645 

Nambrata bharat jagatap S.Y.B.A 9922519920 

Jyoti subhas jagtap S.Y.B.A 7559144860 

Late bhimrao uttam T.Y.B.A 8485864050 

Dhokhe sanjay puna T.Y.B.A 8605043809 

Kharat sagrar ashok T.Y.B.A 9049122232 

More vipul nandkumar S.Y.B.A 9168090469 

Sudam shivaji paware T.Y.B.A 9421266993 

Jagtap manoj ashlok T.Y.B.A 7066172301 

Rathod navnath dayaram T.Y.B .A 7030380697 

Bendkoli ganesh kishan S.Y.B.A 9604448664 

Ghode mayuar nanaji S.Y.8.A 9604842223 

Jagtap sandip vaman S.Y.B.A 9421853071 



I 

-~ -- - --
36. Cli ~man sa ndip kn1 11h ir:1111 

37. Baral kcslrnv yas ll\\ a11_t _ 

38. Paya ! vijaygi ri gosavi 

39. Cliaraskar sonali ba lu 
-
40. Da lvi Kaml nk:.ir Olrnskar 

41. Akshay rm11esh yas lwwsntc 

-l2. Mayuri sanjay chordiya 

~3. Kisan madukar mohatmal 

44. Sonawane nikita pandit 

45. Mansi ambadas badd hurkar 

46. Prat hamcsh dev idas kholamkar 

47. Ganesh di lip jadhav 

48. Kuhar dulaji mahadu 

49. Ka ndekar Ni khil tra mbak 

so. Ganesh chandrakant gangurde 

51. Akash sudhaka r borude 

52. Bhangre lahu lax man 

53. Dipati sanjay thorat 

54. Alieya salim shaikh 

55. Sarika suresh gawali 

56. Mayuri shantaram gaearguru 

57. Sonavane urmila ashok 

58. Vibhu te kalyani arun 

59. Karpe Anuja Rajendra 

60. Hire Kamal Rajaram 

61. Deshmukh Sunii Luxman 

62. Tatale Ajay Nivrutti 

63. I Chava n sunil shamlar 

~ 
CO-Di JJ nc~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete v,ankatrao Hiray 

Arts, Science & Commerce College 

F ,,;nchavati, Nashik - 422003. 

S.Y.13./\ 7150469 111 

l'.Y.IU\ 8007!95 197 

T.Y. 11 ./\ %04 120 11 5 
-- -~ 1-

M./\ .1 84 59355270 

MA I 94 204 18995 
--- - ·- --
S. Y.f3 ./\ 7378520063 __ ,_ -

S.Y.13./\ 8308 109796 

M. /\ .l~CO 8796350517 

F.Y.Bcom 884 7761 457 

F. Y.Bcom 89850559 17 

S.Y. 8.com 9970020515 

S.T.Bcom 8308366749 

T.Y.Bcom 9 l 12001 399 

S.Y.Bcom 9067008681 

S.Y.Bcom 88883 12172 

S.Y.Bcom 911 2012770 

T.Y.Bcom 9767243383 

S.Y.Bcom 726304]21 3 

S.Y.Bcom 8149869725 

S.Y.Bcom 7875496949 

S.Y.Bcom 7448055607 

M.S.C 7262882396 

M.S. C.1 7507005570 

S.Y.B.A. 8007333596 

S.Y.B.A . 7058534945 

S.Y.B.A. 9130481875 

S. Y.B.A. 9607090058 

s .Y.B.A 8975264675 

tJ~ 
Principal , 

I .oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

An s, ScienCt1 & Commerce College 

Panchavati, Nashik - 3. 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR'S 

LOKNETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Com petitive Exam Guidance Cell 

BK Group of Education 

Student Attendance List 

Shri .Bhagwan Yelmamc Date : 15/1/2019 

Class Mobile No. Gender 

Sr. N Name of the Student o. 

l. Joshi Apurva Saniav M.Sc. 11 9420785740 
Female 

2. Ahire Neha Chandrakant S.Y. B.Sc. 9096335489 
Female 

1 Shinde Sushant Sandeep S.Y. B.Sc. 81496766 157 Male 

J. 

4. Shinde Narmata Ashok S.Y. B.Sc. 8975050503 Female 

5. Khan Jrum Javed S.Y. B.Sc. 7709483289 Female 

6. Dhikale Rohan Rajendra S.Y. B.Sc. 7507600304 Male 

7. Khairnar Harshali Bhalchandra S.Y. B.Sc. 9168418514 Female 

8. Kshirsagar Priyanka Prabhakar M.Sc. I 838 1050296 Female 

9. Ravtale Koyal Pandurang M.Sc. I 8380886008 Female 

10. Weljali Sharda Shivaji M.Sc.- / 7507320976 Female 

1 I. Warungse Shivani Bhagwan M.Sc. -1 9096985558 Female 

12. Quazi Nashrah Zakir M.Sc. - I 8657313343 Female 

13. Khan Javeriya Abid M.Sc. -I 8983907602 Female 

14. Qureshi Nida Fatema Qayyum M.Sc. - I 9767398980 Female 

15. Sonawane Ashwini Sunil M.Sc.-! 7350083229 Female 

16. Suryawanshi Gaytri Rajendra M.Sc.-/ 8766764689 Female 

17. Pawar Jagruti Bhaskar S. Y. B. Sc. 7218584328 Female 

18. Bhamare Payal Pramod S. Y. B. Sc. 9420693257 Female 

19. Mune Kalyani Vinod M. Sc. -1 9561927492 Female 

20. Pa lkhede Dhanashri D. M. Sc.-J 8308079368 Female 

21. Dhakane Uddhav Suni l S. Y. B. Sc. 9623430567 Male 

22. Chavan Chetan Rajendra S. Y. B.Sc. 8177896152 Male 

23. Shirwadkar Harshda Astik M. Sc.-I 942 1435683 Female 

24. Pawar Seema Dadaji M.Sc. - I 72 18908351 Female 

25. Kapadnis Nikita Anil M. Sc. -J 9921328175 Female 

26. Ghaya l Ujwala Namdeo M. Sc. - I 9623277496 Female 

27. Patil Priyanka Ramesh M. Sc. - I 9146579502 Female 

28. Sonawane Sushmita Sharad M.Sc. - I 8308799885 Female 

29. Bhoj Pranali Vijay M. Sc.- I 7350968023 Female 

30. Mansuri Rukhar Sikandar M.Sc. - I 7020088594 Female 

31. Yes hod Ni kit a Shankar M.Sc. I 7350639213 Female 

32. Waghere Meghna P. M. Sc. -l 8459187820 Female 

33. Patil Dhanshree Sanjay M.Sc. I 7030162834 Female 

34. Kasav Puja Shivaji M.Sc. I 9860262449 Female 
-

35. Pangavhane Poonam Arun M. Sc. I 9284360289 

36. Sa rode Manju Uttam M. Sc. I 
Female 

7350445354 

37. Ga ngurde Shita/ Namdeo M. Sc. I 86698424 12 
Female 

38. Bh arti Shivaj i Mahale M.Sc. I 7304 11 9542 
Female 

Female 

--



I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

39. Kaveri Nandkishor Deshmukh 

40. Kapse Trupti Ramesh 

41. Thakare Priyanka Nandlala 

42. Jadhav Pallavi Suresh 

43 . Kotwal Krupali Balkrishna 

44. Padaria Ruchi Ketanbhai 

45. Pawar Vrushali Vishnu 

46. Fakatkar Kaivalya Sunil 

47. Kithe Bhaskar Sornnath 

48. Pendharkar Kalpesh Sukdeo 

49. Dhange Vaibhav Bhausaheb 

50. Chaudhari Manik Ananda 

51. Kale Amol Shankarrao 

52. Shinde Amo! Dattatray 

53. Khaimar Kaja! Sunil 

54. Sarode Swati Keshvrao 

55. Bhushan A. Shirwadkar 

56. / Jamdhade Shital Bhausaheb 

57. / Renuka Swjerao Shnde 

~ 
CO~O'l~,Y\~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete Vyanl<atrao Hiray 

Arts, Science & Commerce College 

P~Pt hm·ati, Nashik • 422C-03. 

M. Sc. - I 

M. Sc. - I 

M.Sc. - I 

M.Sc. - 1 

M.Sc. - I 

M.Sc. - II 

M. Sc. - 11 

M. Sc. -1 

M.Sc. -1 

M.Sc. -1 

M.Sc. -I 

M.Sc. -I 

M.Sc. -I 

M.Sc. -I 

M. Sc. - f 

M.Sc. -I 

M.Sc. -II 

M.Sc. -Il 

M.Sc. -II 

7030671879 Female 

81 49929832 Pemaie 

9172172111 Female 

8379003351 Female 

9146456250 Female 

8407904235 Female 

8983719256 Female 

9767692827 Male 

7709237688 Male 

7741885443 Male 

7350288564 Male 

9545651310 Male 

9545770191 Male 

7083682500 Male 

9145125836 Female 

9921434594 Female 

8554056917 Male 

8007312875 Female 

9730651255 Female 

\n~~ 
r principal 

I .oknete Vyankatrao Hira) 

Ari s, Scien~ & comm~rce College 

Panchavati, Nash1k - 3. 

I 
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Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25 . 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR 'S 

LOKNETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHll<-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Cell 

BK Group of Education 

Student Attendance List 

Shri. Prashant Takate 

Name of the Student class Mobile No. 

Rushikesh Somnath Kokane S.Y.B.A. 7040073075 

Sona Ii Vishwas Chavan S.Y.B.A. 7083490622 

Jejurkar Pratiksha Sanjay S.Y.B.A. 7058473069 

Jejurkar Ruchita Balasaheb S.Y.B.A. 7249225921 

Mayuri Sanjay Chordiya S.Y.B.A. 8308109796 

Akshay Ramesh Yashwante S.Y.B.A. 7378520063 

Dive Pooja Kisan S.Y.B.A. 7066235720 

Kadam Shilpa Dipak 5.Y.B.A. 9860706197 

Garel Sandip Ravaji S.Y.B.A. 8806267063 

Gond Rohidas shankar S.Y.B.A. 7720933486 

Nichite Divya Ajay S.Y.B.A. 7038931379 

Gawali vinod sudhabar S.Y.B.A. 8600664347 

Tatale Sachin Laxman S.Y.8.A. 9545830640 

Borser Amo! Subhash S.Y.8.A. 9168123292 

Bangar Vaibhav yashwant S.Y.B.A. 9922455194 

Jagtap Pankaj Vasantrao S.Y.B.A. 8698961396 

Suryawanshi Swati Somnath S.Y.B.A. 8698395232 

More Vipul Nandkumar S.Y.B.A. 9168090469 

Jagtap Jyoti Subhash S.Y.B.A. 7559144860 

jagatapNamrata Bharat S.Y.B.A. 9922519920 

Wagh Rajendra Chilya S.Y.B.A. 9423201645 

Lahamage Harshada Devidas S.Y.B.A. 8208757741 

Desule Aniket sunil S.Y.B.A. 7030175850 

Desale Rushikesh sunil S.Y.B.A. 7030175828 

Misal Hemraj Vasant S.Y.B.A. 7350857481 

Jopale Shivdas Madhukar S.Y.B.A. 8805747685 

Chavan Sunil Shankar S.Y.B.A. 8975264675 

Dhongale Akash Dilip S.Y.B.A. 9527221496 

Tatale Ajay Nivrutti S.Y.B.A. 9607090058 

Deshmukh Sunil Laxman S.Y.B.A. 9130481875 

Date : 16/1/2019 

Gender -
Male -

Female -
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Hire Komal Punjaram S.Y.B.A. 7058534945 Female 



32. Ka rpe Anuja Rajendar S.Y.B.A. 8805893126 

8007333596 

Female 

33. Jadhav yadneshwar Pusphraj S.Y.B.A. 7378371483 

---

34. Jadhav Rupa li Ashok S.Y.B.A. 7517063012 

:.__ _____ __:_ ___________ -- --

35. Bendkoli Ganesh Kishan S.Y.B.A. 960J.J486&4 

36. Chavan Sandip Kamhiram S.Y.B.A. 7350-t69131 

-------------------
37. Jagtap Sandip Vaman S.Y. B.A. 9421853071 

38. Ghode Mayur Nanaji S.Y.8.A. 9604842223 

39. Thakre Ramesh \1ashwant S.Y.B.A. 8275295841 

40. Keda re Piyush Oilip S.Y. B.A. 9011235009 

41. Dabhade Avinash Rajendra S.Y.B.A. 7744994996 

I 42. Pawar Hemlata Uttam S.Y. B.A. 95502458318 

43. Bhoye Gunta Gokul S.Y. B.A. 8381088347 

44. Bhalerao kusum chimaji S.Y. B.A. n62042651 

I 45. Kandekar Nikhil Tramb ak S.Y.B.COM. 9067008681 

46. Ganesh Chandrakant Gangurde S.Y.B.COM. 8888312172 

47. Ganesh DilipJadhav S. Y. B.COM. 8308366749 

48. Akash Sudhakar Borude S.Y.B.COM. 9112012770 

49. Aieya Sailm Shaikh S.Y.B.COM. 8149869725 

50. Dipti Sanjay Thorat S.Y.B.COM. 7263041J13 

51. Sarika Suresh Gavali S.Y.B.COM. 7875496949 

52. I Mayuri Shanta ram Gawarguru S.Y. B.COM. 7448055607 

53. Prathamesh Devidas Kholamkar S.Y. B.COM. 9970020515 

54. Pawar Sudam Shiavji T.Y. B.A 9421266993 

55. Kha rat Sagar Ashok T.Y.8.A 9049122232 

56. Dokhle Sanjay Puna T.Y.8.A 8605043809 

57. Late Bh imrao Uttam T.Y.8.A 8485864050 

58. Hire Somnath Narayan T.Y.B.A 7767027493 

59. Bhadanne Chhabildas Manga lu T.Y.8.A 7350349586 

60. Bhoye Shyam Vishnu T.Y.8.A 8378862820 

61. Avhad Santosh Kacharu T.Y.B.A 7350816143 

62. Salwe Pwan Narayan T. Y.B.A 838099094 

63. Hanumant Kalu Barat T.Y.B.A 9923780236 

Male 

Female 

~lale 
_.....J-__ 

Male ----

I 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

L~ 
\ Principal 

l .ok.nete Vyaniatrao Kb~ 

Ms Scieoo> & Commerce CoOege 

' 

1 

Panchaval. NasM · 3. 
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR 'S 

LOKNETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-03 

Competitive Exam Guidance Ce ll 

BK Group of Education 

St udent Attendance List 

Shri. Sunil Van111gusc 

Date : 19/1/2019 
--

Sr. No . Name of Student's 
class Contact No. -

1. Shakuntala Sharad bodke 
S.Y.B.COM. 7507519406 -

2. Dipika vishwas Khainrnar 
T.Y.B.COM. 8421355643 -

3. Vinayak Laxman Thorat 
T.Y.B.COM. 7030186489 

4. Dilrajpreet kaur Sandhu 
S.Y.B.COM. 8623890713 

5. Koma! Sudam Kadbhane 
T.Y.B.COM. 9834664020 

6. Akansha Siaram Satpute 
T.Y.B COM 8007018249 

7. Omkar vithal Gunjal 
T.Y.B COM 9511645373 

I 8. Vaishali Jayvaj Vitekar 
T.Y.B COM 9922086442 

9. Pragati Balasaheb jadhav T.Y.B COM 7972019766 

10. Rupali Kashinath Badgujar T.Y.B.COM. 8624963041 

11. Pooja Sunil Jadhav T.Y.B.COM. 8975377292 

12. Nikita Raghunath Gavit T.Y.B.COM. 9371897948 

13. Pooja Dattatray Shewale T.Y.B.COM. 9545212710 

14. Vaishali Yogesh Jadhav T.Y.B.COM. 8380851336 

15. Poonam Bhaskar Kathale T.Y.B.COM. 8484803107 

16. Pallavi Motiram Fadwale T.Y.B.COM. 9850198426 

17. Sandhu Harman Preetkaur T.Y.B.COM. 8623890713 

18. Reshma Hiraman Wagh S.Y.8.COM. 9763059707 

19. Pranit Ajay Wagh F.Y.B.COM. 9764313732 

20. Haju Bhagvan Meer F.Y.B .A. 9881465618 

21. Ya mini Jagdish Bhosale F.Y.B.COM. 8805029832 

22. Priyanka Suresh Suryawanshi F.Y.B.COM. 9665846805 

23. Pranita Ratan Kale F.Y.B.COM. 7083372411 

24. Rutika Anil Sasane F.Y.B.COM. 7743863445 

25. Soni Sanjay Mistari S.Y.B.COM. 7558384477 

26. I Mashesh Devkumar Bagu! S.Y.B.COM. 7058999206 

27. Rajendra Dnyaneshwar Mohite S.Y.B.COM. 8805677949 

28. Vinayak Ramesh Bhor S.Y.B.COM. 7218609193 

29. Mansi Ganpat Damale S.Y.B.COM. 9284608538 

30. Vaishnavi Mahesh Dode S.Y.B.COM. 8975092720 

31. Poonam Vilas Thombare S.Y.B.COM. 9763257293 

32. Trupati Sopan Satpute S.Y.B.COM. 8698343099 

33. Rohini Sanjay Suryawanshi S.Y.B.COM . 7038448709 
-

34. Sumedh Ravindra lngale S.Y.B.COM. 8208943100 

35. / Akshay Kaildas Khandre S.Y.B.COM. 8888255124 



36. Anu pam Sonaji shinde 

37 . Aj it Di ga mbar Raut 

38. Yadav Harnchandra Ka tore 

39 . Ga nes h Sa nJay Jagdale 

40. Vishal Da tta Lahane 
.... 

41. Roshan Pa ndit Nlkule 

42. Arti Dilip Panad 

43. Kalyanl Sunil Kothawade 

44. Akshata Vljay Jawade 
-
45. An ita Ru hirauf Pathan 

- -

46. Paya! Ambadas Bend kule 
-- --

47. Ragini Akshaykumar Prasad 

48. Divya bhaskar More 

49. Priyanka Sam pat Gite 

SO. Koma! Rajendra Anerao 

51. Swati Ashok Khatwani 

52. Vanita Bhaskar Borse 

53. Shaikh Gausiya Shakil 

54. Swati Sanjay Wagh 

55. Sakshi Namdev Mehetre 

56. Natasha Ashok Bankar 

57. Gayatri Rajendra Mali 

58. Vin ita Ravindra Gangurde 

59. Priyanka Vijay Dighe 

60. Va ishnavi Eknath Sonawane 

61. Vaibhavi Devendra Sulakshane 

62. Bharmal Mahesh Khandu 

63 . Akshay Su nil Ranalkar 

64. Dhansh ri Ashok Aher 

65. Jagrup Kaur Hundal 

66. Maruti Bhoru Zade 

67. Moh id Anwar Shaikh 

68. Jagdish Chintaman Gangurde 

69. Vinchu Ashwini Suresh 

70. Runa Kondaji Aher 

71. Jayshri Machhindra Khare 

72. Jyostna Madhukar Ma hale 

73. Sangita Motiram Deshmukh 

74. Anita Subhash Dhum 

75. Mohini Ashok Dhande 

76. Sandhy Dhansuk Saha re 

~ 
Co-oYdJ n~ 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 

• ·'· '-'· '.-.0ce & Commerce College 

·:·1, NJ 3:1i~. · it .. 2vVJ 

- --

f .Y.B.CO M. 9284496650 

S.Y.B.CO M. 9657342069 

S.Y.B.CO M. 8805583423 

S.Y.8.CO M. 7507048575 

S.Y.El.CO M. 7588383827 

S.Y.0.CO M. 9657278778 

F.Y.0.COM. 9767329238 

F.Y.0.CO M. 9657440068 

F.Y.B.COM. 9763701145 

F.Y.B.CO M. 7721838461 

F.Y.B.CO M. 9765483951 

F.Y.B.CO M. 9112746850 _ 

F.Y.B.CO M. 7057615279 -
F.Y.B.CO M. 8698290083 
-- -
F.Y.B.CO M. 7507480017 

F.Y.B.CO M. 7709687219 

F.Y.B.COM. 9822761564 

F.Y.B.COM. 9270929405 

F.Y.B.COM. 9765083828 

F.Y.B.COM. 8379823611 

F.Y.B.COM. 7066863368 

F.Y.B.COM. 9689327688 

F.Y.B.COM. 9552202366 

F.Y.B.COM. 9552348539 

F.Y.B.COM. 9325213829 

F.Y.B.COM. 8446438954 

S.Y.B.COM. 7262908972 

S.Y.B.COM. 9421507982 

F.Y.B.COM . 9765500965 

T.Y.B.COM. 9067156819 

S.Y.B.COM. 9168722492 

F.Y.B.COM. 7620077016 

F.Y.B.COM. 8956699756 

T.Y.B.COM. 9604186433 

T.Y.B.COM. 9168773590 

T.Y.B.COM. 8408865320 

S.Y.B.COM. 9545415007 

S.Y.B.COM. 7350034606 

S.Y.B.COM. 9657625982 

S.Y.B.COM . 9168976662 

T.Y.B.COM. 8308956484 

t~
'-' {,oV 

~ 
rt cipal 

knete Vyankatrao Hira~ 

W'i s, Scien~ & Commerce College 

Panchavati, Nashik • 3. 
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श्री राहुल दराडे सर व्याख्यान 

श्री राहुल दराडे सर व्व्याख्यान 

श्री राहुल दराडे व्याख्यान 


श्री राहुल दराडे व्याख्यान 



I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

MM ◄ AlMA GAND HI Vl!JYAMAND IR 'S 

LOKN ETF VY/\NKArn /\O HIR1'Y 

ARTS, SCIENCE & CO MMF.R CE CO LLF GE, PANCH /\ VATI, Nl\5HI K-03 

Comprtltivr lxnm Guid,rncr Cell 

BK Group of Education 

Student AttcndancP List 

Shri. l{a hul Daradc 

Date : 17/1/2019 

, Sr. No. Name of Student's 
- Contact No. 

class 

1. J .1::tgtap 111 0 11 0,i ashlok T.Y.8 .A 7066172301 

2. Rat hod 11 av11 ath d::i ) ara111 T. Y.8 .A 703038069.2_ j 
- - ·-

9604448664 
3. Bendkoli ganesh ki shan S.Y.8 .A 

- - -- 9604842223 ! 
4. Ghode mayuar nanaj i S. Y.8.A 

5. Jagtap sandi p vaman 
----

--S.Y.8 .A 9421853071 

6. Chawan sandi p kamhiram S.Y.B.A 73504691 31 

7. Barat keshav yashwant T.Y.8.A 8007395 197 

8. Paya! vijaygiri gosavi T.Y.B.A 96041 20 115 

9. Charaskar sonali balu M.A.I 8459355270 

10. Dalvi Kamlakar Bhaskar M.A.I 9420418995 

11. Akshay ramesh yashawsnte S.Y.B.A 7378520063 

12. Mayu ri sanjay chordiya S.Y.B.A 8308109796 

13. Kisan madukar mohatmal M.A.ECO 8796350517 

14. Sonawane nikita pand it F.Y.Bcom 8847761457 

15. Mansi ambadas baddhurkar F.Y.Bcom 8985055917 

16. Prathamesh devidas kholamkar S.Y.B.com 9970020515 

17. Ganesh dilip jadhav S.T.Bcom 8308366749 

18. Kuhar dulaj i mahadu T.Y.Bcom 9112001399 

19. Kandekar Nikhil trambak S.Y.Bcom 9067008681 

20. Ganesh chandrakant gangurde S.Y.Bcom 8888312172 

21. Akash sudhakar borude S.Y.Bcom 9112012770 

22 . Bhangre lahu laxman T.Y.Bcom 9767243383 

23. Dipati sanjay thorat S.Y.Bcom 7263041 ? ]3 

24. Alieya salim shaikh S.Y.Bcom 8149869725 

25. Sarika suresh gawali S.Y.Bcom 7875496949 

26. Mayuri shantaram gaearguru S.Y.Bcom 7448055607 

27. Sonavane urmila ashok M.S.C 7262882396 

28. Vibhute kalyani arun M.S.C.I 7507005570 

29. Sonawane Shubharn Rarnkrushna M.A.11 8308287926 

30. Bhoye Lalu Pandurang M.A. II 9673681254 

31. Khare Anand Nana M.A. II 7767039618 

Gaikwad Salish Kanderao 32. M.A. II 976J 298693 - -

33. Chaudhari Jaywanr Sitararn M.A. 11- 9552564f 77 
-



L- 34. Chaudh:i ri V'.j :l ) Kashi11 nt h 

l __ 32____ Bhu s:.i re Dcv1das ljux111 r111 

1f---_3_6:__ ~ l:.i ve P:iwnn Nri rn \ n11 

/ 37. .l adhav Yogcslnvn r Pushpara j 

38. Karpe Anuja Rajcndr::i · 

39. Hire Korn ~ Rajaram -

40. Dcshmukh Sun il Luxman 

41. Tat:i le Ajay Nivrutti 

42 . Chava n sun il shnn-1l a_r __ 

43. Jopale shi vdas madhukar - -

44. Heme::ij vasant misal 

45 . A vhad santosh kachaa ru 

46. Bhoye shyam vislrnu 

47. Bhadange chhabi ldas mangalu 

48. Desale rushikesh sunil 

49. Desal e aniket sunil 

50. Hire somnath narayan 

51. Harshada devidas lahamage 

52. Wagh rajendra chilya 

53. Nambrata bharat jagatap 

54. Jyoti subhas jagtap 

55. Late bhimrao uttam 

56. Dhokhe sanjay puna 

57. Kharat sagrar ashok 

58. More vipu l nandkumar 

59. Vibh ute kalyan i arun 

60. Sudam shivaji paware 

61 . Jagtap manoj ashJok 

62. Rathod navnath dayaram 

63. Bendkoli ganesh kishan 

64. Ghode mayuar nanaji 

65. Jagtap sand ip vaman 

66. Chawan sandip kamhiram 

67. Barat keshav yashwant 

68. Paya! vijaygiri gosavi 

69. Charaskar sonali baJu 

70. Da lvi Kam lakar Bhaskar 

\~ 
C o,. Of cU 11 ctl-v-o 

Head 
Department of History 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 
1 ,. , ::3c:ence & Commerce College 

-:i:;c.:la\'cili, Nashik - 42:2003. 

iv!. /\ . 11 827'i l 'i 1I 5 I 2 
I 

M./\ . ,r 8 H/8R60(M'J 

·1. Y.13 .!\ . 8 18()<; <)<)()(}11 I 
S. Y.ll. /\ . 717H17 l481 

S.Y.IJ ./\ . 8007'!11 5% 

S.Y.IJ ./\ . 70 585 34 <)45 

S.Y.IJ ./\ . <J I J(M8 I 875 

S.Y.IJ ./\ . 9607090058 

S.Y.B./\ 8975264675 

S.Y.B./\ 8805747685 
-- 7350957481 
S.Y.8 .A 

- c-

73508 16143 
T.Y.B.A 

- -
8378826820 

T. Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 7350349586 

S.Y.B.A 7030 175828 

S.Y.B .A 7030 175850 

T.Y.B.A 7767027493 

S.Y.B.A 8208757741 

S.Y.B.A 9423201 645 

S.Y.B.A 992251 9920 

S.Y.B.A 7559144860 

T.Y.B.A 8485864050 

T.Y.B.A 8605043809 

T.Y.B.A 9049122232 

S.Y.B.A 9168090469 

T.Y.B.A 9421266993 

T.Y.B.A 7066172301 

T.Y.B.A 7030380697 

S.Y.B.A 9604448664 

S.Y.B.A 9604842223 

S.Y.B.A 9421853071 

S.Y.B.A 7350469131 

T.Y.B.A 8007395 197 

T.Y.B.A 9604120 115 

M.A.! 8459355270 

M.A.I 94204 18995 

S.Y.B.A 73 78520063 

~ ~~ 
I oknete Vyankatrao Hira; 

Ans, Scien~ & Commerce College 

Panchavati, Nashik - 3. 
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व्सायासपीठावर सायली कुउतकर 



SR.NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 . 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22 . 

23. 

24. 

25 . 

26. 

27. 

28 . 

29 . 

30. 

MAHATMA GAN DHI VI OYAMANDIR'S 

LO KN ETE VYANKATRAO HIRAY 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE CO LLEGE, PANCHAVATI , NASHIK-03 

Compet itive Exam Guidance Ce ll 

Bl< Group of Edu ca tion 

Student Attendance Lis t 

Sha rad Bod kc & Say Ii Kautk ar 

Date : 18/ 1/ 2019 

-

NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS MOBILE NUMBER 
-

9561244786 
Peerzada Aayesha Nazim MSC-II -- -

Pawa r Vrushali Sanjay MSC-II 8308157529 

Bahiram Bhaupatil Ramdas MSC-II 9767238634 

Gavit Mohan Prakash MSC-II 7588227418 

Gaja re Mangla Ambadas MSC-II 7507807644 

Shewale Kalyani Ravindra MSC-II 9075657761 

Pawar Vijay Kashiram MSC-II 9423459036 

Vasave Manohar Dashrath MSC-II 7770093467 

Chaudhary Shankar Motiram MSC-II 9421315384 

Pawar Shraddha Vasant MSC-II 7709071626 

Pawar Pallavi Sahebrao MSC-II 8390446260 

Shinde Jayshri Subhash MSC-II 9766990369 

Ga ikwad Pooja Dilip MSC-II 9158854837 

Pawar Shubham Sahebrao MSC-II 7722086000 

Solunke Kiran Kailas MSC-I 9403572999 

Sonavne Manisha Bhaskar MSC-I 8975386023 

Barde Suresh Santosh MSC-I 7219661560 

Bhadane Trupti Pruthviraj MSC-I 9309106228 

Kanble Saraswati Yashwant MSC-I 9850367293 

Bagate Bhushan Balasaheb MSC-I 7038146721 

Dhyani Neha MSC-I 9156537349 

Jeyaseelin Chandra J. MSC-I 9850699063 

Kadam Pallavi Sharad MSC-I 7057035401 

Kshirsagar Pooja Sanjay MSC-I 9921113177 

Lokhande Harshada Vilas MSC-I 8975694102 

Chavan Ujwala Baliram MSC-I 7219386999 

Pagar Rita Shivba MSC-I 9096165705 

Nevkar Nita Macchindra MSC-I 9921218778 

Shirsath Namrata Kailas MSC-I 9049882319 

Tathe Sadhana Nivruti MSC-I 7887958482 



31. Mahale Ganesh Ramdas 

32 . Kh an Shifa 

33. Vaishali Pagare 

34. Pagare Vrushali 

35. Khan Arshi 

36. Sneha Chajjed 

37. Pagare Arati 

38. Sonavne Urmila 

39. Vibhute Kalyani 

40. Patil Sakshi R. 

41. Shirsath Jayashree 

42 . Patole Tejas Chandrakant 

43. Kazi Takdis Naza Zakir 

44. Pawar Rohini Jivan 

45. Dhum Dilip Balu 

46. Pawa r Mukesh Subhash 

47. Pekhale Manoj Dattary 

48. Gavali Pankaj Krushna 

49. Pathan Almas Salim 

SO. Salke Vrushali Dattary 
51. Badage Ankit Dattary 
52. Amte Dnyaneshewar S. 
53. Pawar Nikita Balu 

54. Bhoye Sushma Ukharam 
55. Pawa r Priya Goraknath 

56. Thombe Sonal Balasaheb 

57. Wagh Dhanshree Dagadu 

58. Bagul Kanchan Panditrao 

59. Pawar Kanchan Balu 

60. Mahale Harshada Vinayak 

61 . Khan Afreen Qutubuddin 

62 . Suryawanshi Saga r Somnath 

63 . Om Govind Bhande 

~~ 
Co -~cUifY 

Head 
Department of History 

Lo• ''":le Vyankatrao Hiray 
I. · ''.' ·~c. _, c~ !~ Ccirrnerr.e College 

r c:.r:h,;•,::i1, Na~ni~ • -,2.:.CC3. 

--

MSC-I 

MSC-I 
--

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

MSC-I 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

T.Y.BSC 

5.Y.BSC 

5.Y.BSC 

--
7558595127 

-
7385166509 

-
7559316966 

-
8483002053 

8999068870 

9970641767 

7620750407 -
7262882396 

7507005570 

9730240451 

8007335996 

9637538714 

9067175040 

7020671775 

7588917063 

7030763675 

9923049798 

7887787800 

9552195932 

914688574 

7558457297 

7875055653 

9168571093 

8551942305 

8552854918 

8805759507 

9404310355 

7066353692 

7620143478 

7028526050 

7218001871 

7798493334 

9921225627 

¥A < ~ v 

Pr~~ 
I .oknete Vyankatrao Hira} 

Ans, Scienc-R & Commerce College 
Panchavati, Nashik - 3. 



I 1\ 1 ! I. Vldyrt 11 111111l l, '11 

l.t1k11 c1c Vy1111 lrn l1 1111 l ll111 y, A11 11, :;cl , 1111d ( '0111111 . r;ollcw: 

l'1111 t·h11 v1 11I , l'/ 11 •1 ldk IJ'l 

I' , (; , ll1•p11rf1111•11f ,,r < :,•111 :rnl' li Y 

01w111l1.l'd St• 111l1111r/ W11l'l< 'l ltop/ Co 11f'1•n •111•1; 

Si :\rndc111k \'l•111·: 20 I H-1 ~ 

I) Nn iin irnl C'n11 f1•n·111·1• 11 11 "l 11dl1111 t\c l'i1•11ll111•p: l' ro ltl1•11, ~ 11 111 I 11111~ 111•11 " ( 1-4 ,/ :iri 2// l 'JJ 

. During thi s 11c11dc111 lc ycor l)cp1111111 c111 of' (1<'0111111,hy 1111d l!<-11111J111 lv1 foir11I;; (Jrw 11 1iii;cl 

~ntwn:il Ctitil'ci\!ticc 1111 " l11d l1 111 Anrk 11l111rc: l'1 olilc111 •1 ;,nd l1ro 11pccl" (1 -4 ./1111 '). (J 19). /J r, r I. I 1· 

(
1nd

he. Dep:1rtine111 ol' l!cn111l111lc :1 w11 11 Ilic Co11 1dl1111111r 1111d l'wf', <I , IJ . 11:irkM, IJcpM1rr1r.: nl (J( 

Gl'O).!_r.iphy \\'ns nr,.:111111.111,.: scc1·cl11ry of' 1hl :1 co11 fc rcm:c whllc /Jr , I' . Y. Vyu lij, /'ro f. n. I' . /J li atrak 

at1
d J..:. . ~ I. Ghntc worked ns II lo cul or,.:1111lzlr11; c1111111illl co 111 c111ll or, 

The Nntionnl Co111'c1\.: 11cc wo:i npon::orcd by l) CUIJ, Hovi tr lb1d/ 1hul c l'unc Ur1ivcr:iity, l' u.nc, 

11nd cr th c 911 nlity i111prove111ent progrn11rn1e. Thu N11llo111d Conf'crc11 cc broutht together facu lllc';, 

t~achers, n:scnrchcrs, scholnrs 1111d s1udc111s und proviclud u l'or111n to dl 11cu1Jr; innovative idea•; and 

di,·crsc topics on lndi ttn ugricullure. 

First Duy or the Conference: 

The conference was inaugurated by the handH of Hon'bh.: Dr. Vil a:i Uea.le, Member, 

Management Council, Savitribai Pirnie Punc University, l'unc und he was also the chief guc:;t of the 

function, Dr. Girishkumar Rann (Surnl), Dr. JigncshWaghcla (Amroli) and Dr. KalpanaOc:;hmuY.h 

(Nagpur) were the guest of honour for the inaugural fun cti on. Hon'blc Dr. V. S. More, Join t 

Secretary, Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir, Nashik was presided the /'uncti on. Dr. C. G. Dighavkar, 

Principal of the college, Dr. A. V. Patil, Vice-principal, Dr. N. D. Pawar, In-charge of Science 

faculty and Dr. Yin.it Rakibe, In-charge of Arts and Commerce faculty were also present fo r the 

occasion. 

Prof. Dr. Vilas Ugale, S. P. College, Punc & Member, Management Council, SPPU, Pune 

was keynote speaker. He gave a brief introduction of agriculture sector in Indian economy. Further 

he highlighted the problems in this sector and suggests measures to correct the problems. 

Dr. GirishkumarRana ,Associate Professor,}. Z. Shah Arts & H. P. Desai Commerce 

College,Amroli, Surat, Gujrat State was resource person or technical session one. He pointed out 

that Agriculture plays a seminal role in economic development of the country. He asserted that 

concrete measures are required lo counter the farmer's suicide. Thereafter, he gave a brief note on 

overview of Indian Agriculture. Dr. C. M. NikamDepartment of Geography, MSG College, 

Malegaon Camp chaired the session. He comments on the resource person's talk. 

In Second Technical Session, Dr. JigneshVaghela, R. V. Patel College of 

Commerce,Amroli, Surat, Gujrat, was a resource person and Dr. DhnyaneshwarPawar, Department 

of Geography, KSKW College, CIDCO, Nashik, Chaired the Session. Dr. Yaghela emphasized on 

water audit, environmental issues and river linkage project. Five scholars presented their paper in 

this technical session. Dr. Pawar summarized the session. 

In Third Tec.hnical Session, Dr. KiranHugade, Department of Geography, Arts, Science & 

Commerce College, Sinnar, Dist-Nashik was the resource person and Prof. V. D. Ahire, 

Department of Geography, Arts, Science &Commerce College, Surgana, chaired the session. Dr. 

Hugade covered the topic drought prone area in India and how we would overcome the problem of 

draught. Chair Person of the session Prof. Ahiregave brief summary of the session. 

In Forth Technical Session Mrs. RajaniDeshmuk.h, BharatiyaMahhvidyalaya, Moshi, 

Amravati as a resource person she comments on the issue of water management she also comments 

__J 



M. Ci . Vi dy11 11 11 11 Hlir '.~ 

Ll1knet e Vyn11k111rn o I lirny, /\ rt s, Sci. ond Co mm. Co llege 

1'011 chn v11 1i , Noshi k - OJ 

I'. G. Dcp11rt111rnt of Gco~rupli y 

Organi:r.cd Sc11tinnr/ Worl<shop/ Co11fcrc11 cc 

SJ Academic Yc..'ar: 2018-19 

I) N · 
, :11to11al Confrrcncc o11"l I' . 

Duri11' I .. . . Ill 11111 A •1·1cull11rc: l'rohlc111 ~ 1111d l'ro.~ ,ee l" J-4 ,Jan 2019 

g I II :; acnde1111c yenr D • ·1 1· 

National Conlcrt:ncc 
011 

.. 
1 

. _cpni mcnl O Gcogrnphy oncJ Eco 11 orni c.:s Join tly Organized 

G::idhc. Dcp· rt • . , 
nd1

n
11. J\gnculturc: Pro blems 11 ncJ Pros pccl" (J- tl Jun 20 19). Dr. N. N. 

,1 HH.:nt ol Eco1101111c.:s ' .. ti C 1· 

G1.-o~r.,ph)' ,, ..... s 
O 

. • • v,is te oort llt:1lor and l' rof. 0. U. I larkar, Dc.:pa rt mc.:n t of 

~ " rgan1z111,, sec r f I · 

and K ~I GI "' re nry O I ii s conference while Dr. P. Y, Vyalij Pro f. S. P. Dhatrak 

• 
1 • 1:itc worked ns t I • • 

' 

Tl , . ::i oca orga111z111g commillcc member, 

le N:itton:il Confcrcnc 
und t1 . . e was sponsored by BCUD, SnvitribaiPhule Pune Uni ve rsity, Pune, 

er le qunhty tmprovem t 

1 1 
. en programme, The Notional Conference brought toge ther facu lt ies 

eac 1ers, researchers schol d d , 
, 

d ' . . ' ars an stu ents nnd provided a forum to discuss innovative ideas and 

:' erse topics on Indian agriculture. 

First Day of the Conference: 

The conference was inaugurated by the hands of Hon'ble Dr. Vilas Ugale, Member, 

?vfana 0 ement Co ·1 s · 'b · 
."' unci , av1tn at Phule Pune University, Pune and he was also the chief guest of the 

function D G · · h.k 
r • r. ins umar Rana (Surat), Dr. JigneshWaghela (Amroli) and Dr. KalpanaDeshmukh 

(Nagpur) were the guest of honour for the inaugural function. Hon'ble Dr. V. S. More, Joint 

Secretary, Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir, Nashik was presided the function. Dr. C. G. Dighavkar, 

Principal of the college, Dr. A. V. Patil, Vice-principal, Dr. N. B. Pawar, In-charge of Science 

faculty and Dr. Vinit Rakibe, In-charge of Arts and Commerce faculty were also present for the 

occasion. 

Prof. Dr. Vilas Ugale, S. P. College, Pune & Member, Management Council, SPPU, Pune 

was keynote speaker. He gave a brief introduction of agriculture sector in Indian economy. Further 

he highlighted the problems in this sector and suggests measures to correct the problems. 

Dr. GirishkumarRana ,Associate Professor,J. Z. Shah Arts & H. P. Desai Commerce 

College,Amroli, Surat, Gujrat State was resource person of technical session one. He pointed out 

that Agriculture plays a seminal role in economic development of the country. He asserted that 

concrete measures are required to counter the farmer's suicide. Thereafter, he gave a brief note on 

overview of Indian Agriculture. Dr. C. M. NikamDepartment of Geography, MSG College, 

Malegaon Camp chaired the session. He comments on the resource person's talk. 

In Second Technical Session, Dr. JigneshVaghela, R. V. Patel College of 

Commerce,Amroli, Surat, Gujrat, was a resource person and Dr. DhnyaneshwarPawar, Department 

of Geography, KSKW College, CIDCO, Nashik, Chaired the Session. Dr. Vaghela emphasized on 

water audit, environmental issues and river linkage project. Five scholars presented their paper in 

this technical session. Dr. Pawar summarized the session. 

In Third Tec.hnical Session, Dr. KiranHugade, Department of Geography, Arts, Science & 

Commerce College, Sinnar, Dist-Nashik was the resource person and Prof. V. D. Ahire, 

Department of Geography, Arts, Science &Commerce College, Surgana, chaired the session. Dr. 

Hugade covered the topic drought prone area in India and how we would overcome the problem of 

draught. Chair Person of the session Prof Ahiregave brief summary of the session. 

Jn Forth Technical Session Mrs. RajaniDeshmukh, BharatiyaMahhvidyalaya, Moshi, 

Amravati as a resource person she comments on the issue of water management she also comments 



on dcforcstntion. She conveys the message everyone should nl li st plant a tree for the better 

environment. 

Dr. G. D. Khnrnt, Aris & Commerce College, Ycoln, chnired the Inst technical session of 

d:1y one. Eight tcnchcrs prcscnlc<I rcsenrch pnpcrs. Dr. Khnrnl summarized the session and appeal to 

the pnrticipnnt to convey the 111cssngc to the society nnd do work for prevents farmer's suicide. 

The second dny of conference slnrtcd wilh new lechni ca l session. In this scssionProf. 

DilipMnhnjnn, J\rts & Co111mcrcc College Chlkhnll, Dist- Buldhunu, wus the resource person and 

Dr. P. Y. Vyalij, I-lead, Deportment of Geography, LVII College, Punclwvn liNashik, chaired the 

session. In this session Prof. DilipMnhojnn focused on various Issues like low productivity of 

agriculture, degrndntion of fertility of soil due to excess use of fertilizer and pesticides, effects of 

global wanning on ngricultural productivity.1-lesuggestedmeasurersfor increase productivity of 

agriculture. He further ndded that farmer's should cultivate organic food in their farm. 

Next technical session Dr. KalpnaDcshmukh wus the resource person. She expressed her 

views on the problem in agriculture sector in Indio. She said in her speech the issue of farmer' s 

suicide in Vidarbha in Maharashtra. She asserted that Govt. has totally failed to curtail the farmer 's 

suicide. NGO's should play vital role in prevention of the suicide. Dr. Asha Patil, MG V's Arts, 

Science & Commerce College, Nashik, chaired the session. She said that government should 

implement the report of Swaminathan committee. ll gives the surety of income to the farmer. Two 

participants were presented papers. 

In third technical session resource person was Dr. D. R. Bachhav, Principal, MVP's Arts, 

Science & Commerce College, Vani, Dist- Nashik. He explained the various government schemes 

regarding agriculture since independence. Dr. RupaliDeore was chaired the session and 

swnmarized it. 

In the nexttechnica\sessionDr. Pramodkumar Hire, Head, Department of Geography, HPT, 

RYK College, Nashik, was the resource person. He delivered lecture on Water Management in 

Draught Prone Area in India. He asserted that Indian agriculture is the gamble of nature. We should 

collect each drop of rain water, stored well and manage effectively. Two participants presented 

their article. Chair Person of the session Dr. DipakThakare summarized the session and comment 

on the resource person as well as paper presenter's issues. 

In the last technical session Dr. Vijay Kumar Vavale, RYK College, Nashik,presented his 

views on Situation of Indian Agriculture on the background of Globalization. It has, also, very 

badly affected the landless labours. Dr. D. N. Sonawane, Arts and Commerce College, Nimgaon, 

Chaired the session asserted that after globalization many farmers suicide in the country. He 

summarized the session. 

More than sixty teachers and fifty one Post Graduate students (64+51= 115) attended the 

conference. They were benefited in many ways from this conference. Fifty seven papers (57 

Papcrs)werepublished in International multi-disciplinary research journal 'Research Journey' 

withimpact factor 6.261 and ISSN 2348-7143. 



2) NET/SET W11rk~h1111 

The \\'l
1rksl111p w11s c:-:clusiwly illlpk111c11IL'd 1\,r Ilic 1u1s1 grnd11111c sl11dc111s wi1h Ilic spcciul 

fol'11s 1111 "P1\.'1':lrnli1111 lll' NET/SET l•:x11111i 11 111io11s", This workshop wns nrrnngcd cm 18 Morch 

20 I I) _ Thl' i111111lrnml l\rnl' lilln nl' lhe worbhop look pince 111 I 0.0 11111 1111dcr Ilic precedent ship or Dr. 

I'. \'. Vynlij. 1101) Gl'11grnphy, l'rlll', Cl . lJ. ll11 rk11r i111rod11ccd 11ho11l !he workshop. In lhc first 

scssi\11, i\lrs. K:l\'iln Ohntc e:-:plnins his ldt·ns nlmul lo prepnrc l'or NET/SET cx11 rns fi rst p:ipcr, In 

the Sl'\:\md Sl'Ssi,11, i\lr. l'mdip D111c focused 011 "Nlff/SET cx11111 's Second l'npcr". 

The \'.1kdic1111·y 1'1111clio11 wns org1111lzcd 111 Depnrlltlcnl of Ocogrnphy. Dr. I'. Y, Vyolij, 

l k:111. Department 111' Ocogrnphy wns !he ch11 irperso11 of this fu11clio11 . The l'G stutlen ls share !heir 

l':X\~ricnl'c nh,1111 th\! w,wkshop. 

Tillll' Session 

09.00 ll1 I 0.00 lnnugurnl 

Function 

I 0.00 to 11.30 First 

I I.JO to 01.00 Second 

01.00 to 01.30 Valedictory 

Function 

Progrnm Sclmlu le: lll/03/2019 

Nnme or the Resuun:e l'erson Topic of Guitln ncc 

Dr. P. Y. Vynlij, HOD, Ocogrnphy Inaugural Person, Chief 

Prof. 0. U. Hnrknr Gucsl ond Chair Person 

Prof. Smt. K. M. Ghnte NET/SET: l'a ncr I 

Prof. Prndio Dole NET/SET: Pa ncr JI 

Dr. P. Y. Yynlij- Head, Geography Chief Guest and Chai r 

Department 
Person 

[16 students attended the workshop] 

Depa:irnent of Geography 

L." H. Coll09e, P&nchav.::: ti . 

Nasil<-3. 

~ . 
L.V.H. Col\c9r.,Panchnvat1. 

NASHIK-3 
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Loknete Vyankatrao Hire College, Pan chvati Nashik 
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Mr. Tulshiram Ghulum and Mrs. Pooja Dagle, Alumni of the department was 

invited as a Resource person in net-set workshop. 
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Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hire College, Panchvati Nashik 

Department of History 

NET-SET Workshop 2018-2019 

Attendance   
 

Sr. No.  Name of Student  Class  

1.  VALVI LIKESH NEHARU M.A. I Year  

2.  PAWAR JAGDISH AMRUT M.A. I Year  

3.  PINTYA THUMLA PAWARA M.A. I Year  

4.  BHOYE JYOTI RAMDAS M.A. I Year  

5.  BHONDAVE DNYANESHWAR SHANKAR M.A. I Year  

6.  SONAWANE NIKHIL BHAUSAHEB M.A. I Year  

7.  PAGARE PRAFULL GORAKNATH M.A. I Year  

8.  AMBEKAR YUVRAJ DNYANESHWAR M.A. I Year  

9.  PATIL MAHESH DNYANESHWAR M.A. I Year  

10.  CHAURE YOGITA GANESH M.A. I Year  

11.  CHAUDHARI POPAT RAMDAS M.A. I Year  

12.  THAKARE RAHUL SHEKLAL M.A. I Year  

13.  BHAGAT VIJAY MADAN M.A. I Year  

14.  GOBHALE YOGESH SURESH M.A. I Year  

15.  PUNJARE DILIP DEVRAM M.A. I Year  

16.  KASARE DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL M.A. I Year  

17.  SWAPNIL DATTU CHIKANE M.A. I Year  

18.  PANKAJ ASHOK GAVIT M.A. I Year  

19.  GAIKWAD MAHENDRA CHANDAR M.A. I Year  

20.  BODHARE DNYANESHWAR ARUN M.A. I Year  

21.  PAWAR SHITAL GOVIND M.A. I Year  

22.  KUNDE GOTIRAM SOMA M.A. I Year  

23.  BHOYE PRAVIN NAMDEO M.A. I Year  

24.  CHAUDHARI DINKAR TULSHIRAM M.A. I Year  

25.  BHUSARE AJAY KISAN M.A. I Year  

26.  THAIL BABULAL RAMU M.A. I Year  

27.  BORSE SUNIL AMBADAS M.A. I Year  

28.  KAMADI VISHWANATH PARASHRAM M.A. I Year  

29.  KEDARE GANESH VITTHAL M.A. I Year  

30.  SHAMRAV MOHAN THAKARE M.A. I Year  

31.  NILESH DATTU MORE M.A. I Year  

32.  BAHIRAM VAMAN SHIVAJI M.A. I Year  

33.  CHAURE ANIL KASHINATH M.A. I Year  

34.  SHINDE DIPAK SANTOSH M.A. I Year  

35.  KUNDE SHIVAJI MAHADU M.A. I Year  

36.  GAIKWAD DEVAKA HIRAMAN M.A. I Year  

37.  JAKHERE RAVINDRA GORAKH M.A. I Year  

38.  ZANKAR SAMADHAN SHIVAJI M.A. I Year  



  

39.  ALBAD RAVI PUNDLIK M.A. I Year  

40.  KHAIRNAR SACHIN VASANT M.A. I Year  

41.  GAVARE SUNNY SANTOSH M.A. I Year  

42.  NADEKAR RAVINDRA EKANATH M.A. I Year  

43.  PAWAR BHAGYASHREE GULABRAO M.A. I Year  

44.  CHAUDHARI BHAVIK VYANKAT M.A. I Year  

45.  JADHAV SHUBHAM KONDAJI M.A. I Year  

46.  KHANDAVE MAHENDRA RAMDAS M.A. I Year  

47.  WARDE DNYANESHWAR ANANDA M.A. I Year  

48.  BHANGARE DEVIDAS VISHNU M.A. I Year  

49.  NIMBEKAR KIRAN LALU M.A. I Year  

50.  GAIKWAD RAJU DHURAJI M.A. I Year  

51.  BHANDARE AJINKYA RAMNATH M.A. I Year  

52.  JADHAV SADASHIV RAGHUNATH M.A. I Year  

53.  BARVE VIDYAWATI SHASHIKANT M.A. I Year  

54.  NIKALE DIPALI BHASKAR M.A. I Year  

55.  MURMURE RAMA SUBHASH M.A. I Year  

56.  PARDESHI SIDDHARTH BAJRANG M.A. I Year  

57.  JADHAV RAHUL POPAT M.A. I Year  

58.  MUNDHE SURAJ RAMESH M.A. I Year  

59.  KHANDVI PRAKASH GANGADHAR M.A. I Year  

60.  GAIKWAD KAUTIK MANSARAM M.A. I Year  

61.  SUPARE SANDIP BHARAT M.A. I Year  

62.  KADAM RAVINDRAKUMAR BALASAHEB M.A. I Year  

63.  BORSE MAHESH SAKHARAM M.A. II Year  

64.  PARDESHI TEJSWINI ARUN M.A. II Year  

65.  BHOYE YOGESH EKNATH M.A. II Year  

66.  GAIKWAD KALPESH SURESH M.A. II Year  

67.  KAVALE KISHOR SHANTARAM M.A. II Year  

68.  LANDE KETAN SOMNATH M.A. II Year  

69.  THAKARE SHARAD KEDA M.A. II Year  

70.  GOTARNE SONALI DEVRAM M.A. II Year  



  

71.  KAMBLE RUSTUM PRABHAKAR M.A. II Year  

72.  BHOYE JAYA CHINTU M.A. II Year  

73.  PAGI VILAS VISHRAM M.A. II Year  

74.  GAVALI GANESH PANDIT M.A. II Year  

75.  WAGH MAYA DAMU M.A. II Year  

76.  PALVI ANITA NAMDEV M.A. II Year  

77.  GAVLI KANTILAL YASHWANT M.A. II Year  

78.  PAWAR NITIN SHIVAJI M.A. II Year  

79.  KHETADE SONABAI BAHIRU M.A. II Year  

80.  PINGALE SUNITA MADHAV M.A. II Year  

81.  SONWANE PRITEE PRAKASH M.A. II Year  

82.  PADVI WARSHA VIJESING M.A. II Year  

83.  VASAVE MANISHA RAMESH M.A. II Year  

84.  BARAF LATA HARIDAS M.A. II Year  

85.  BHANGARE SURESH MAKHAL M.A. II Year  

86.  PAWAR YASHODA SOMA M.A. II Year  

87.  WAGALE PANDHARINATH ANIL M.A. II Year  

88.  GODE SHANTARAM LAHANU M.A. II Year  

89.  BHOYE YOGESH PANDURANG M.A. II Year  

90.  PARDESHI SNEHAL BAJARANG M.A. II Year  

91.  JATHAR KAJAL SANJAY M.A. II Year  

92.  PAGARE VILAS VASANT M.A. II Year  

93.  MAHALE JIJABAI PANDHARINATH M.A. II Year  

94.  KHADDA MAYAVATI CHHOTUSING M.A. II Year  

95.  PAWARA RAVINDRA MANYA M.A. II Year  

  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                       

Co-coordinator  

  



Mahatma Ga ndhi Vidya mandir's 

Loknete Vya nkatrao Hiray Arts, Science and Commerce Coll ege Pc111 chavat i 

Nashik03 

PG Department of Psychology and Research Centre 

NET I SET Coaching Workshop 2018-2019 

(Date: 

The department organized the NET/SET Coac hing workshop fo r PG students, Mr. 

Prashant Sonawane guided the students 011 Paper II & Paper Ill. 
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Mahntmu Gandhi Viuyamnndir 's 
Lokncte Vyankatrao Hi rny Art~, Science & Commerce Coll ege. Panchavati . Nashik 

Deportment of Economics 
ONLINE NET/SF.T GU ll)ANCF. WOltKSIIOl' 

(Academic Year - 2018-201 9) 

NET/SET WORKSHOP 

The Depart111ent organized one-day workshop on NET-SET examination prepara ti on for P. G. 

st
udents on 23

rd

0ctober 2018 . Prof. Kavita Bhoye, A.C.S. College, Surgana deli vered lecture on 
preparation of second paper. She gave some useful tips to the students. Dr. Asha Patil , Dr. N. N. 
Gadhe, Dr. Rupali Deere, Mrs. Sujata Aher and Prof.Suraj Pawar also guided the students. Tbe Workshop inaugurated by the Principal Dr. Chandrakant Dighavkar. He Explained Student 
is 

th
e centre point of the education system. For the all-round development of the students we take too 

much efforts. _Our college has organized NET/SET Guidance workshop every year. The result of 
such activities many Qf our students qualify NET/SET examination and other competitive 
examinations. 

She shares his idea about the paper pattern, cut off points, preparation of notes, solve previous 
exam paper, books and study material etc. 

Dr. A.S. Patil, Head of the department gave introductory speech and also anchored the program. 
Dr. Rupali Deere introduced the guest speakers and proposed vote of thank. Vice Principal&IQAC coordinator Prof. Dr. Mrunal Bhardwaj, Dr. Vinit Rakibe & Dr. Santosh 
Chobe, Academic Supervisor Dr. S.D. Patil, Dr. Pragati Marakwar, Dr. N.N.Gadhe. Dr. Rupali 
Deere, Prof. Sujata Aher, Heads, teachers and students were participated. 
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Department of Commerce/2018-19/30.08.2018 

 

 
Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science and Commerce College, 

Panchavati, Nashik-422 003 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

 

 

REPORT ON 

CAREER OPPORTUNITIES IN ACCOUNTS, FINANCE & BANKING  

 

 

SPEAKER 

CA MILIND RAJHANS  

CA DURGESH SONAWANE  

CENTER MANAGER, ICA, NASHIK 

 

 

DATE 

30/08/2018 

 

 

VENUE 

NEW CONFERNCE HALL 

 



Department of Commerce/2018-19/30.08.2018 

 

Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s     

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science & Commerce College, 

Panchavati, Nashik 
(Reaccredited with A grade, Recipient of Best College Award by SPPU) 

 
 

Department of Commerce & IQAC jointly organized One Day Seminar on Career 

Opportunities in Accounting & GST. CA Milind Rajhans, Centre Manager of The Institute of 

Computer Accountants, Nashik & CA Durgesh Sonawane were invited as the resource persons 

for the said seminar.  

CA Milind Rajhans expressed his views on changes and opportunities in the field of 

accountancy and students should get acquainted with all the necessary skills.  In his speech, he 

told about the Industry set up, Banking and finance, Balance sheet Analysis, Finance and Place 

requirement and availability of loans for new businesses with the help of number of examples of 

the established businesses. 

CA Durgesh Sonawane in his speech, explained the provisions of Goods and Services 

Tax. He guided the students to get computer literate first and advised to enter in the field of 

accounting software and GST. At the end, both the resource persons cleared the doubts of the 

students in the question answer session. 

Prin. Dr. B.S. Jagdale insisted that commerce students have to acquire skills required to stand in 

the competitive global era. Vice-Principal Dr. M.A. Bhardwaj, Supervisors, Head of the 

Commerce Department were present. The sessions were anchored and introduced Dr. K.T. 

Khairnar and Prof. Dipali Chandramore proposed vote of thanks. 142 students are present for this 

Seminar. 
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Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science & Commerce College, Panchavati, Nashik  

PG Department of Psychology & Research Centre 

Report of Competitive Exam Related Activities  

Academic Year 2018-19 

Guest lecture on Research Avenues and Career Opportunities in 

Psychology (Date: 31/08/2018) 

           The PG Department of Psychology & Research centre organized the guest lecture on 

Research Avenues and career Opportunities in Psychology on 31
st
 August 2018. Miss Poorva 

Shinde Psychologist, Nashik guided students on various emerging trends and Research Avenues 

in psychology. She highlighted upon importance of psychology in today’s globalized era and 

also discussed different career opportunities in the field of psychology. In her session she 

elaborated upon various areas of counseling such as school, family, industrial, sports and 

psychometric testing which is another important area of psychology. She explained the   

importance of psychology in current era.  

 The program was coordinated under the guidance of Prof. Mrunal A Bhardwaj, Head of 

the department and vice principal of the college. In her presidential address she guided students 

and encouraged them to choose their interested area as a career. She also talked on importance of 

SWOT analysis while choosing the career.  

 The departmental faculty member Jaimala Sode introduced the speaker. Dr. Chhaya 

Malve coordinated the program and Miss Ashwini Kedare proposed the vote of thanks. All the 

faculty members of the department were present for the lecture and contributed the efforts to 

make this program successful. More than 40 students were participated in this interactive 

session. 

                                                                                                        
                                                                                                         Prof. Dr. Mrunal A Bhardwaj 

                                                                                                      Head Department of Psychology 

         



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                         Prof. Dr. Mrunal A Bhardwaj 



Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 
Arts, Science and Commerce College, Panchavati Nashik - 422 003. 

Department of Chemistry 

 3rd October 2018 

Department of Chemistry in association with competitive Cell and IQAC of college organised 

a guest lecture of Mr. Rohit Shinde,Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry, Arts, 

Science and Commerce College, Manmad, Nashik on the topic "Co-ordination Chemistry 

In Competitive Exams" which was useful to all the Undergraduate and Postgraduate 

students of the department. 

Miss. Sheetal P. Jadhav gave the introduction of the resource person. Dr. Pragati 

Marakwar, Coordinator, Competitive Exam Cell, provided an introduction and highlighted 

the goals of conducting the lecture. All of the attendees to this lecture were also warmly 

welcomed by Dr. Mrunal Bhardwaj, the IQAC Coordinator.  

 Mr. Rohit Shinde sir's lecture mainly focused on questions asked on topic 

coordination chemistry in various competitive examinations. He also highlighted the points in 

the theories of coordination chemistry and the stability of coordination compounds. The 

faculty of colleges and students attended the session. 

Today’s session was very informative and interactive for the participants. The session 

was anchored by Miss. Sheetal P. Jadhav. and vote of thanks given by Mr. Dhonnar Sunil L. 

All the faculties of the department also shown their presence by attending the session and 31 

students were present in for this lecture. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

          Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray 
Arts, Science and Commerce College, Panchavati Nashik - 422 003. 

Department of Botany 

16th October 2018 

On the Occasion of World Food Day, Department of Botany organised lecture by Dr. 

Anita Pansare, Head, R & D, Dairy Power Pvt. Ltd. Nashik. She delivered her lecture on 

“Importance of Botany & Job opportunities in Food Industry” which was useful to all the 

Under Graduate and Post Graduate students of the department.  During her lecture, she tried to 

cover all the aspects and made all the doubts clear regarding this topic and it was a very 

informative towards the various posts of food industry.   

Principal Dr. B. S. Jagdale in his inaugural speech appealed the students to prepare 

themselves for accepting the various challenges in life. Dr. Pragati Marakwar, Coordinator, 

Competitive Exam Cell gave the introduction and highlighted the objectives behind organizing 

the lecture. Prof. Dr. Mrunal Bhardwaj, IQAC Coordinator also extended their warm welcome 

to all the participants who joined this lecture. 

Following were the important topics covered in the session: 

• Information about food industry 

• Scope of Botany in Food industry  

• Job opportunities in food industry 

• Research and Development opportunities in industry 

• Certificates & permissions required for  

• Government exams related to food industry 

Dr. N. B. Pawar, Head, Department of Botany, in his opening remark of the lecture gave the 

introduction of the resource person. Dr. S. B. Shisode engaged the session & proposed a vote 

of thanks at the end of the session. All the faculties of the department also attended the session 

and 37 students were present for this lecture. 
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Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science and Commerce College, 

Panchavati, Nashik-422 003 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE  

& 

RESEARCH CENTRE 
 

 

REPORT ON 

CAREER OPPORTUNITIES IN COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

SPEAKER 

MRS. SUROSE 

MR. NILESH AGONE 

TRAINING OFFICER, PRABHODHAN BAHUUDESHIYA SANSTHA, NASHIK 

 

 

DATE 

26/12/2018 

 

 

VENUE 

NEW CONFERENCE HALL 

 

 

 



 

Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir’s 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science & Commerce College, 

Panchavati, Nashik 
(Reaccredited with A grade, Recipient of Best College Award by SPPU) 

 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science and Commerce College, Department of 

Commerce & IQAC jointly organized One Day Seminar cum awareness on Employment 

Opportunities in Banking Sector / Staff Selection / Railway Recruitment. All the speakers shared 

views on various opportunities in banking sector in the sense of vacancies, examination dates, 

syllabi, books to be referred etc. They also shared all the competitive exam related information 

e.g., railway recruitment and staff selection.  All the speakers interacted with students and cleared 

doubts of the students during questions and answers session. 

Prin. Dr. B.S. Jagdale in his speech shared that the college is taking every effort to make 

all the students competitive. He makes an appeal to all present students to take part in such 

activities and motivated to appear for the competitive examinations. 

 

 Vice-Principal Dr. M.A. Bhardwaj, Supervisors, Head of the Commerce Department 

were present. Dr. S. D. Khairnar gave the brief introduction of the department. The sessions were 

anchored and introduced by Dr. V. H. Rakibe and Dr.  K. T. Khairnar proposed Vote of thanks. 

56 students were present for this seminar. 

   

 

 

                                                                                                      

                                                                                

                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 



         
 

  
 

 



Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir's 

 

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science and Commerce College Panchavati, 

Nashik 

 

Department of B.VOC Automobile Technology 

 

Lecture on Career Opportunities in Automobile sector. 

 

Report, 

 

Date: 3rd  January 2019 

 

                        Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir's, Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science and 

Commerce College Panchavati, Nashik, Department of B.VOC (Automobile) has organized 

Demonstration of Hero’s Destiny 125 Scooter with collaboration with Hero Dealers to our 

Automobile students for- new updated Knowledge and Technology of vehicles in 2018-19 in 

Automobile on ----3rd January 2019-- on this occasion Head of the department R.S.Waghchaure 

introduce the programme on the occasion he stated that the importance of the Subject 

Automobile helps us to explore and understand space and place- recognising the great 

differences in New Technology and New Generation Vehicles and environments across the 

world, and exploring the links between them. It's more important than you think – Learning 

New Technology will help you better understanding automobile to help your knowledge 

                         Automobile technology are in demand in a world that faces price of product, 

Tastes and preferences, consumers income, Availability of substitutes, Consumers expectation 

challenges-and the importance of their work is also reflected in the income. Professionals with 

a bachelor's in automobile can pursue careers in Automobile Industry, Own service Station. 

With a degree, master’s graduates can work as Manager grade job in auto industry Candidates 
who pursue B.voc Automobile Tech from a recognized university are eligible to appear for UPSC 

CSE, as graduation in any discipline from a recognized university is acceptable. 

                         Shri.B.S.Chakor Sir expressed vote of thanks on the occasion of this programme 

all faculty members of Department of Automobile were present. 
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